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70 Years of Innovation, Reliability & American 
Craftsmanship Proudly Family-Owned Since 1955

1955

Migali Industries was founded in 1955 by Bruno and Cecelia Migali in a modest garage in South 
Philadelphia. With just a single metal folding machine, they began producing steel kick plates for residential 
entry doors. Bruno’s expertise in metal fabrication soon led to expanded capabilities, including stainless steel 
kitchen cabinetry, worktops, and custom hoods—laying the foundation for a growing enterprise rooted in 
quality and craftsmanship.

As demand increased, Migali evolved into a commercial refrigeration manufacturer, introducing prep tables 
and under-bar refrigerators that quickly gained traction. Bruno personally traveled the East Coast and 
Midwest in a custom station wagon to promote the brand, forging strong relationships with dealers and 
national chains such as Waffle House and Village Inn. Migali earned a reputation for dependable, high-value 
equipment designed to meet the needs of the foodservice industry.

In the 1970s, the company relocated to a 70,000 sq. ft. facility in Camden, NJ, adopted the name Migali 
Industries, and launched the Imperial Series Spec Line—an all-stainless, customizable reach-in refrigeration 
series that set a new benchmark for durability and flexibility. By the 1980s, Migali had become a recognized 
leader in foodservice refrigeration, producing thousands of units annually for customers across the U.S.



2025
Scan here to  
open an account. 
(migali.com/dealer)

The 1990s and 2000s were marked by strategic growth and global expansion. Migali developed proprietary 
innovations, such as quad-door -40°F ice cream hardening cabinets and cold wall pizza prep tables, and 
formed OEM partnerships to extend its reach. As manufacturing scaled to include facilities in Mexico 
and China, U.S. operations remained focused on high-performance, specialty products that pushed the 
boundaries of commercial refrigeration.

Today, Migali Industries is a third-generation, family-owned business offering a comprehensive portfolio 
of commercial refrigeration and cooking equipment engineered for performance, efficiency, and style. Our 
products reflect decades of design refinement, built for reliability in the most demanding environments— 
from restaurants and hospitality venues to scientific laboratories.

With U.S. manufacturing in Blackwood, NJ and global operations abroad, Migali supports rapid distribution 
through strategically located warehouses nationwide. In 2011, we launched Migali Scientific to serve 
healthcare, pharmaceutical, and life sciences sectors with precision temperature-controlled equipment. In 
2025, our fully retooled New Jersey facility will begin producing next-generation scientific and commercial 
units—combining digital innovation, energy efficiency, and modular flexibility to meet the evolving needs of 
modern professionals.

At Migali, we continue to invest in cutting-edge technologies, sustainable practices, and long-term 
partnerships. Join our trusted dealer network and experience the next chapter in performance-driven 
equipment manufacturing. We’re proud to earn your business—and committed to helping it grow.
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

6

C-1R-HCC-1R-LHH-HC C-2R-HC C-3R-HC

REACH-IN REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• LED Interior Lighting
• Door locks
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

• Top mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost
• Air plenum across back wall for even
  temperature distribution throughout cabinet interior
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY CON-
SUMPTION 
KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1R-
LHH-HC

1 
(left hinge) 21.4 3 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.3 Nema

5-15P
+33ºF (~)

+41º F
28.8 x 31.5 

x 81.25
24 x 26.1 

x 60.2
30 x 34
 x 85 220 lbs. 254 lbs.

C-1R-HC 1 21.4 3 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.3 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

28.8 x 31.5
 x 81.25

24 x 26.1 
x 60.2

30 x 34
 x 85 220 lbs. 254 lbs.

C-2R-HC 2 43.2 6 1/5 3.2 115/60/1 2.1 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

51.75 x 31.5 
x 81.25

47 x 26.1 
x 60.2

53 x 35
 x 85 340 lbs. 390 lbs.

C-3R-HC 3 64.9 9 1/4+ 4.2 115/60/1 2.4 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

77.75 x 31.5
 x 81.25

73.2 x 26.1 
x 60.2

79 x 35
 x 85 472 lbs. 551 lbs.

* Total height includes casters

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

REACH-IN REFRIGERATORS

C-1R-HC C-2R-HC C-3R-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

8

C-1F-HCC-1F-LHH-HC C-2F-HC C-3F-HC

REACH-IN FREEZERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• LED Interior Lighting 
• Door locks
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

• Top mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost
• Air plenum across back wall for even temperature
  distribution throughout cabinet interior
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1F-
LHH-HC

1 
(left 

hinge)
21.4 3 1/2 6.3 115/60/1 3.7 Nema 

5-15P
-10º F (~) 

0º F
28.8 x 31.5 

x 81.25
24 x 26.1 

x 60.2
30 x 34
 x 85 236 lbs. 269 lbs.

C-1F-HC 1 21.4 3 1/2 6.3 115/60/1 3.7 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

28.8 x 31.5
 x 81.25

24 x 26.1 
x 60.2

30 x 34
 x 85 236 lbs. 269 lbs.

C-2F-HC 2 43.2 6 3/4+ 8.6 115/60/1 6.2 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

51.75 x 31.5 
x 81.25

47 x 26.1 
x 60.2

53 x 35
 x 85 353 lbs. 404 lbs.

C-3F-HC 3 64.9 9 1 6.2 208-230/
115/60/1 14.6

Nema 
L14-
20P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

77.75 x 31.5
 x 81.25

73.2 x 26.1 
x 60.2

79 x 35
 x 85 489 lbs. 569 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

* Total height includes casters

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
C-1F-HC C-2F-HC C-3F-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-2RG-HCC-1RG-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners 
• Digital temperature controller & read-out 
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles 
• Glass doors with LED interior lighting 
• Door locks 
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Top mount compressor for enhanced efficiency 

• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost 
• ���Air plenum across back wall for even  

temperature distribution throughout cabinet interior 
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• �Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1RG-HC 1 21.4 3 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.3 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

28.8 x 31.5 
x 81.25

24 x 26.1 
x 60.2

30 x 34 
x 85 220 lbs. 254 lbs.

C-2RG-HC 2 43.2 6 1/5 3.2 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

51.75 x 31.5 
x 81.25

47 x 26.1 
x 60.2

53 x 35 
x 85 340 lbs. 390 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

GLASS DOOR REACH-IN  
REFRIGERATORS
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-2RG-HC

SIDE VIEW (1 & 2) DOOR MODELS

C-1RG-HC



®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-2FG-HCC-1FG-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners 
• Digital temperature controller & read-out 
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Recessed door handles 
• Glass doors with LED interior lighting 
• Door locks 
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Top mount compressor for enhanced efficiency 

• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost 
• �Air plenum across back wall for even  

temperature distribution throughout cabinet interior 
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1FG-HC 1 21.4 3 1/2 6.3 115/60/1 3.7 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

28.8 x 31.5 
x 81.25

24 x 26.1 
x 60.2

30 x 34 
x 85 236 lbs. 269 lbs.

C-2FG-HC 2 43.2 6 3/4+ 8.6 115/60/1 6.2 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

51.75 x 31.5 
x 81.25

47 x 26.1 
x 60.2

53 x 35 
x 85 353 lbs. 404 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

12

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

Plant-A-Tree
Pledge

Plant-A-Tree
PledgeBA

GLASS DOOR REACH-IN  
FREEZERS
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-1FG-HC C-2FG-HC

SIDE VIEW (1 & 2) DOOR MODELS

13
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-2RB-HC

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1RB-HC 1 19.1 3 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.09 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

27 x 31.5 
x 83.1

22.25 x 26.1 
x 60

29 x 33.5 
x 86.2 249 lbs. 282 lbs.

C-2RB-HC 2 44.7 6 1/5 3.2 115/60/1 2.36 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

54.4 x 31.5 
x 83.1

49.7 x 26.1 
x 60

56.4 x 33.5 
x 86.2 397 lbs. 452 lbs.

C-3RB-HC 3 68 9 1/4+ 4.2 115/60/1 3.16 Nema
5-15P

+33º F (~)
+41º F

81.9 x 31.5 
x 83.1 

77.2 x 26.1 
x 60

83.9 x 33.5 
x 86.2 538 lbs. 615 lbs.

* Total height includes casters

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-3RB-HCC-1RB-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

BOTTOM MOUNT REACH-IN
REFRIGERATORS

• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• LED Interior Lighting
• Door locks
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

• Bottom mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost
• Air plenum across back wall for even
  temperature distribution throughout cabinet interior
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 



15

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-1RB-HC C-2RB-HC C-3RB-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

BOTTOM MOUNT REACH-IN
FREEZERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• LED Interior Lighting 
• Door locks
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

• Bottom mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost
• Air plenum across back wall for even temperature
  distribution throughout cabinet interior
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-1FB-HC 1 19.1 3 1/2 6.3 115/60/1 4.36 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

27 x 31.5 
x 83.1

22.25 x 26.1 
x 60

29 x 33.5 
x 86.2 264 lbs. 297 lbs.

C-2FB-HC 2 44.7 6 3/4+ 8.6 115/60/1 7.82 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

54.4 x 31.5 
x 83.1

49.7 x 26.1 
x 60

56.4 x 33.5 
x 86.2 410 lbs. 465 lbs.

C-3FB-HC 3 68 9 1 6.2 208-230/
115/60/1 14.67

Nema 
L14-
20P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

81.9 x 31.5 
x 83.1 

77.2 x 26.1 
x 60

83.9 x 33.5 
x 86.2 551 lbs. 628 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

* Total height includes casters

C-2FB-HCC-1FB-HC C-3FB-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
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MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-1FB-HC C-2FB-HC C-3FB-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-2RB-35-HC

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-2RB-35-HC 2 35 6 1/5 3.2 115/60/1 2.55 Nema
5-15P

39.5 x 31.5
x 83.1

34.75 x 26.1
x 60

41 x 33
x 85.8 317 lbs. 362 lbs.

C-2FB-35-HC 2 35 6 3/4+ 8.6 115/60/1 7.56 Nema
5-15P

39.5 x 31.5
x 83.1

34.75 x 26.1
x 60

41 x 33
x 85.8 331 lbs. 375 lbs.

* Total height includes casters

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-2FB-35-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

SPACE SAVING  
TWO DOOR REACH-INS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• LED Interior Lighting
• Door locks
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

• Bottom mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Auto-defrost
• Air plenum across back wall for even
  temperature distribution throughout cabinet interior
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
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MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-2RB-35-HC & C-2FB-35-HC
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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C-10RM-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• White powder coated steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Bottom mount compressor
• Recessed door handles
• LED interior lighting
• Bright lighted top display sign
• Low-E, Dual pane glass**

• Heavy duty ABS extruded door frame
• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Door locks
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
  Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

* Total height includes 3” casters
**Glass panels are rated for installation at an altitude of < 2,000 ft. 

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-10RM-HC 1 10 3 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.58 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

24.25 
x 24

x 63.25

20.25 x 17.9 
x 42.9

26 x 25
x 62.25 189 lbs. 209 lbs.

C-12RM-HC 1 12 4 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.83 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

24.25 
x 24

x 76.25

20.25 x
17.91 x 55.9

26 x 25
x 77 227 lbs. 251 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-12RM-HCC-10RM-HC

To learn more Scan QR codes

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

HINGED GLASS DOOR  
REFRIGERATORS

C-12RM-HC
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
C-12RM-HCC-10RM-HC

C-10RM-HC /
C-12RM-HC
TOP VIEW

C-10RM-HC /  
C- 12RM-HC
SIDE VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

22

C-23RM-HC C-49RM-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• White powder coated steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Bottom mount compressor
• Recessed door handles
• LED interior lighting
• Bright lighted top display sign
• Low-E, Dual pane glass**

• Heavy duty ABS extruded door frame
• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Door locks
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
  Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-23RM-HC 1 23 4 1/7+ 2.1 115/60/1 1.7 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

27 x 31.75 x 
81.4

22.2 x 27.3 
x 60

29 x 34
x 83 293 lbs. 324 lbs.

C-49RM-HC 2 49 8 1/5 3.2 115/60/1 3.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

54.4 x 31.75
 x 81.4

49.7 x 27.3 
x 60

57 x 34
 x 83 485 lbs. 544 lbs.

C-72RM-HC 3 72 12 1/4+ 4.2 115/60/1 5.8 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

81.9 x 31.75
x 81.4

77.1 x 27.3 
x 60

84 x 34
 x 83 652 lbs. 758 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-72RM-HC

To learn more Scan QR codes

C-23RM-HC C-49RM-HC C-72RM-HC

* Total height includes 3” casters
**Glass panels are rated for installation at an altitude of < 2,000 ft. 

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

HINGED GLASS DOOR  
REFRIGERATORS
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

C-23RM-HC C-49RM-HC C-72RM-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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COMPETITOR SERIES®
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-49RS-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• White powder coated steel exterior and interior 
• Forced-air refrigeration system 
• Bottom mount compressor 
• Recessed door handles 
• LED interior lighting
• Bright lighted top display sign
• Low-E, dual pane glass** 

• Heavy duty ABS extruded door frame
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• Hold open door feature for loading products
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
  Warranty, 5 Years Compressor
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors 

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-49RS-HC 2 49 8 1/4+ 4.2 115/60/1 4.8 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

54.4 x 30
x 81.4 50.5 x 25 x 60 57 x 32

x 83 456 lbs. 511 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-49RS-HC

To learn more Scan QR code

* Total height includes 3” casters
**Glass panels are rated for installation at an altitude of < 2,000 ft. 

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

SLIDING GLASS DOOR  
REFRIGERATOR
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

SPACE SAVING HINGED  
GLASS DOOR FREEZER 
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• White powder coated steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Bottom mount compressor
• Recessed door handles
• LED interior lighting
• Bright lighted top display sign
• Low-E, Triple pane heated glass**

• Heavy duty ABS extruded door frame
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Door locks
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
  5 Years Compressor Warranty
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-10FM-HC 1 10 3 2/5 6.3 115/60hz 5.21 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

24.2 x 24 x 
63.2

20.2 x 17 x 
42.8

29 x 34
 x 83 205 lbs. 224 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

* Total height includes 3” casters
**Glass panels are rated for installation at an altitude of < 2,000 ft. 

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

C-10FM-HC
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C-10FM-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) 
DOOR MODELS
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COMPETITOR SERIES®
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C-49FM-HC C-72FM-HC

HINGED GLASS DOOR FREEZERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & read-out
• White powder coated steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Bottom mount compressor
• Recessed door handles
• LED interior lighting
• Bright lighted top display sign
• Low-E, Triple pane heated glass**

• Heavy duty ABS extruded door frame
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• Door locks
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
   5 Years Compressor Warranty
• Air Pressure Relief Valve for ease of opening doors

C-23FM-HC

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-23FM-HC 1 23 4 1/2 6.3 115/60/1 6.6 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

27 x 31.75
x 81.4

22.25 x 27.3 
x 60

29 x 34
 x 83 308 lbs. 340 lbs.

C-49FM-HCe 2 49 8 3/4+ 8.6 115/60/1 12.1 Nema 
5-15P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

54.4 x 31.75
 x 81.4

49.7 x 27.3 
x 60

57 x 34
 x 83 498 lbs. 558 lbs.

C-72FM-HC 3 72 12 1 6.2 208-230/
115/60/1 19.1

Nema 
L14-
20P

-10º F (~) 
0º F

82 x 31.75 
x 81.4

77.1 x 27.3 
x 60

84 x 34
 x 83 688 lbs. 722 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-49FM-HCe C-72FM-HCC-23FM-HC

To learn more Scan QR codes

* Total height includes 3” casters
**Glass panels are rated for installation at an altitude of < 2,000 ft. 

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-PP44-HC

PIZZA PREPARATION TABLES
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• 191/2” deep cutting board included
• Recessed door handles
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Rail accommodates 4” deep pans
• Insulated lids help ensure food products in rail stay cold
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Pans are not included
* * Height is measured floor to the top of the pan rail and include 6” casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Pizza Prep Table.

MODEL DOORS
NUM. OF
(1/3) SIZE

PANS*
CAPACITY

CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE
ENERGY 

CONSUMPTION 
KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-PP44-HC 1 6 14 1 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.5 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

44 x 33
x 43.4

40.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

47 x 35
 x 46 238 lbs. 295 lbs.

C-PP67-HC 2 9 20 2 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

67 x 33
 x 43.4

63.5 x 26.4
x 26.3

68 x 35
 x 46 335 lbs. 405 lbs.

C-PP93-HC 3 12 26 3 1/4+ 3.1 115/60/1 2.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

93 x 33
 x 43.4

89.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

95 x 35
 x 46 427 lbs. 527 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-PP67-HC C-PP93-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-PP67-HCC-PP44-HC C-PP93-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-PP44-D-HC C-PP67-D-HC C-PP93-D-HC

PIZZA PREPARATION TABLES  
WITH DRAWERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• 191/2” deep cutting board included
• Recessed drawer handles
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 

* Pans are not included
* * Height is measured floor to the top of the pan rail and include 6” casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Pizza Prep Table.

MODEL DRAWERS
NUM. OF
(1/3) SIZE

PANS*
CAPACITY

CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE
ENERGY 

CONSUMPTION 
KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-PP44-D-HC 2 6 9.7 1 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.5 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

44 x 33
x 43.4

40.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

47 x 35
 x 46 238 lbs. 295 lbs.

C-PP67-D-HC 4 9 18.5 2 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

67 x 33
 x 43.4

63.5 x 26.4
x 26.3

68 x 35
 x 46 335 lbs. 405 lbs.

C-PP93-D-HC 6 12 28.4 3 1/4+ 3.1 115/60/1 2.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

93 x 33
 x 43.4

89.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

95 x 35
 x 46 427 lbs. 527 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

• �Drawers with stainless steel drawers slides  
and nylon wheels 

• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Rail accommodates 4” deep pans
• Insulated lids help ensure food products in rail stay cold
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty
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C-PP44-D-HC

C-PP44-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-PP67-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-PP67-D-HC C-PP93-D-HC

SIDE VIEW (2, 4, 6 DRAWER)

C-PP93-D-HC
TOP VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-SP27-8-HC C-SP48-12-HC C-SP60-16-HC

STANDARD TOP SANDWICH
PREPARATION TABLES
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• 91/4” deep cutting board included 
• Recessed door handles
• Rail accommodates 6” deep pans  

• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Insulated hood and lids ensure food products in rail stay cold 
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
   Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

C-SP72-18-HC

* Pans are not included
* * Total height includes casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Sandwich Prep Table.

MODEL DOORS
NUM. OF
(1/6) SIZE

PANS*

CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-SP27-
8-HC 1 8 6.5 2 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
27.5 x 30
x 44.25

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7

30 x 33
x 46 158 lbs. 196 lbs.

C-SP48-
12-HC 2 12 12 4 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.8 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
48.25 x 30

x 44.25
44.7 x 23.6

x 26.7
51 x 33

 x 46 231 lbs. 275 lbs.

C-SP60-
16-HC 2 16 20 4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
60.25  x 30

 x 44.25
56.7 x 23.6

x 26.7
64 x 33

 x 46 271 lbs. 319 lbs.

C-SP72-
18-HC 3 18 22 6 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.2 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
72.7 x 30
x 44.25

68.9 x 23.6 
x 26.7

75 x 33
 x 46 317 lbs. 379 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-SP27-8-HC

C-SP27-8-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-12-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-12-HC C-SP60-16-HC

C-SP72-18-HC C-SP72-18-HC TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW(1,2,3 DOOR)

C-SP60-16-HC
TOP VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-SP27-8-D-HC C-SP48-12-D-HC C-SP60-16-D-HC

STANDARD TOP SANDWICH
PREPARATION TABLES WITH DRAWERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• 91/4” deep cutting board included 
• Recessed drawer handles
• Rail accommodates 6” deep pans
  

• Drawers with stainless steel drawers slides and nylon wheels
• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Insulated hood and lids ensure food products in rail stay cold 
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
   Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Pans are not included
* * Total height includes casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Sandwich Prep Table.

MODEL DRAWERS
NUM. OF
(1/6) SIZE

PANS*

CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-SP27-8-D-HC 2 8 6.5 2 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

27.5 x 30
x 44.25

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7

30 x 33
x 46 158 lbs. 196 lbs.

C-SP48-12-D-HC 4 12 12 4 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.8 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

48.25 x 30
x 44.25

44.7 x 23.6
x 26.7

51 x 33
 x 46 231 lbs. 275 lbs.

C-SP60-16-D-HC 4 16 20 4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

60.25  x 30
 x 44.25

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7

64 x 33
 x 46 271 lbs. 319 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-SP27-8-D-HC

C-SP27-8-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-12-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-12-D-HC C-SP60-16-D-HC

C-SP60-16-D-HC
TOP VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-SP27-12BT-HC C-SP48-18BT-HC C-SP60-24BT-HC

BIG TOP SANDWICH
PREPARATION TABLES
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• 91/4” deep cutting board included 
• Recessed door handles  

• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Insulated hood and lids ensure food products in rail stay cold
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
   Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

C-SP72-30BT-HC

* Pans are not included
* * Total height includes casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Sandwich Prep Table.

MODEL DOORS
NUM. OF
(1/6) SIZE

PANS*
CAPACITY

CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE
ENERGY 

CONSUMPTION 
KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-SP27-
12BT-HC 1 12 7.9 2 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
27.5 x 34

x 47.2
23.9 x 23.6

x 26.4 30 x 37 x 51 170 lbs. 212 lbs.

C-SP48-
18BT-HC 2 18 14.7 4 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.9 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
48.25 x 34

x 47.2
44.7 x 23.6

x 26.4 51 x 37 x 51 243 lbs. 294 lbs.

C-SP60-
24BT-HC 2 24 20.7 4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
60.25  x 34 

x 47.2
56.7 x 23.6

x 26.4 64 x 37 x 51 285 lbs. 340 lbs.

C-SP72-
30BT-HC 3 30 25.2 6 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.3 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
72.7 x 34

x 47.2
69.1 x 23.6 

x 26.4 75 x 37 x 51 331 lbs. 402 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-SP27-12BT-HC

C-SP27-12BT-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-18BT-HC
TOP VIEW

C-SP48-18BT-HC C-SP60-24BT-HC

C-SP72-30BT-HC C-SP72-30BT-HC TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
(1,2,3 DOOR MODELS)

C-SP60-24BT-HC
TOP VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-SP36-10-HC

• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners  
• Digital temperature controller and read-out  
• All stainless steel exterior and interior  
• Forced air refrigeration system  
• 91/4” deep cutting board included  
• Recessed door handles  
• Rail accommodates 6” deep pans  

SLIM SANDWICH  
PREPARATION TABLES 

• Pre-installed casters and shelving  
• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products  
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant  
• US Department of Energy Certified  
• Insulated hood and lids ensure food products in rail stay cold  
• �Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Pans are not included
* * Total height includes casters
Removal of pan rail lids during operation will compromise the performance of the Sandwich Prep Table.

MODEL DOORS
NUM. OF
(1/3) SIZE

PANS*
CAPACITY

CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE
ENERGY 

CONSUMPTION 
KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-SP36-
10-HC 2 10 9.4 2 1/7 2.3 115/60/1 1.65 Nema 

5-15P
+33°F (~) 

+41°F
36.3 × 30  

× 41.4
32.8 x 23.6

x 23.6
38.5 x 32.7

x 46.7 175 230

C-SP36-
15BT-HC 2 15 9.4 2 1/7 2.3 115/60/2 1.65 Nema 

5-15P
+33°F (~) 

+41°F
36.3 × 36.75 

× 46.6
32.8 x 23.6

x 23.6
38.5 x 36.2

x 48.4 176 242

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-SP36-15BT-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-SP36-15BT-HCC-SP36-10-HC
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UNDER-COUNTER/WORK TOP 
REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Recessed door handles
• Pre-installed casters and shelving
• 3” caster Included

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Optional Accessory: Backsplash for Work-Tops for 
   in-the-field installment**
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters
**Accessories: Stainless Steel Back Splash - BS27 - 27” wide / BS48 - 48” wide / BS60 - 60” wide
*** Optional 6” casters available - Part # 1759-208

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-U27R-HC 1 6.5 2 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 0.83 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

27.5 x 30
x 34.1

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7 29 x 32 x 39 137 lbs. 172 lbs.

C-U36R-HC 2 8.7 2 1/7 2.3 115/60/1 1.65 Nema  
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

36.3 x 30 x 
35.2

32.6 x 23.6 x 
26.7

38.5 × 32.3 
× 38.2 162 lbs. 212 lbs.

C-U48R-HC 2 12 4 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

48.25 x 30
x 34.1

44.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 50 x 32 x 39 192 lbs. 232 lbs.

C-U60R-HC 2 17.9 4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 1.2 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

60.25 x 30
 x 34.1

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 63 x 32 x 39 219 lbs. 265 lbs.

C-U72R-HC 3 32.8 6 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 1.3 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

72.7 x 30
x 34.1

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 74 x 32 x 39 254 lbs. 316 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

C-U36R-HCC-U27R-HC

C-U48R-HC C-U60R-HC C-U72R-HC
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
C-U27R-HC C-U36R-HC C-U48R-HC C-U60R-HC C-U72R-HC

C-U27R-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U48R-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U36R-HC 
TOP VIEW

C-U60R-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U72R-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-U27F-HC C-U60F-HC

UNDER-COUNTER/WORK TOP 
FREEZERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Recessed door handles  
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Optional Accessory: Backsplash for Work-Tops for 
   in-the-field installment**, Taller 6” casters available***
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters
**Accessories: Stainless Steel Back Splash - BS27 - 27” wide / BS48 - 48” wide / BS60 - 60” wide
*** Optional 6” casters available - Part # 1759-208

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-U27F-HC 1 6.5 2 1/5 1.8 115/60/1 2.7 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

27.5 x 30
x 34.1

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7 29 x 32 x 39 146 lbs. 179 lbs.

C-U36F-HC 2 8.7 2 1/4 2.6 115/60/1 3.21 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
+3º F

36.3 x 30 x 
35.2

32.6 x 23.6 x 
26.7

38.5 × 32.3 
× 38.2 172 lbs. 222 lbs.

C-U48F-HC 2 12 4 1/4+ 2.6 115/60/1 4.1 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

48.25 x 30
x 34.1

44.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 50 x 32 x 39 203 lbs. 245 lbs.

C-U60F-HC 2 17.9 4 1/4+ 2.6 115/60/1 4.9 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

60.25 x 30 
x 34.1

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 63 x 32 x 39 230 lbs. 276 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-U48F-HCC-U36F-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-U27F-HC C-U48F-HC C-U60F-HC

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS

C-U36F-HC

C-U27F-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U48F-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U36F-HC 
TOP VIEW

C-U60F-HC
TOP VIEW
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-U27R-D-HC C-U60R-D-HC

UNDER-COUNTER/WORK TOP 
REFRIGERATORS WITH DRAWERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Recessed drawer handles  
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• �Drawers with stainless steel drawers  

slides and nylon wheels

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Optional Accessory: Backsplash for Work-Tops for 
   in-the-field installment**, Taller 6” casters available***
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
   5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters
**Accessories: Stainless Steel Back Splash - BS27 - 27” wide / BS48 - 48” wide / BS60 - 60” wide
*** Optional 6” casters available - Part # 1759-208

MODEL DAWERS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-U27R-D-HC 2 6.5 2 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 0.83 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

27.5 x 30
x 34.1

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7 29 x 32 x 39 137 lbs. 172 lbs.

C-U48R-D-HC 4 12 4 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

48.25 x 30
x 34.1

44.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 50 x 32 x 39 192 lbs. 232 lbs.

C-U60R-D-HC 4 17.9 4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 1.2 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

60.25 x 30
 x 34.1

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 63 x 32 x 39 219 lbs. 265 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-U48R-D-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-U27R-D-HC C-U48R-D-HC C-U60R-D-HC

C-U27R-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U48R-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U60R-D-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (2,4) DRAWER MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-U27F-D-HC C-U60F-D-HC

UNDER-COUNTER/WORK TOP 
FREEZERS WITH DRAWERS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Recessed drawer handles  
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 
• �Drawers with stainless steel drawers  

slides and nylon wheels

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Optional Accessory: Backsplash for Work-Tops for 
   in-the-field installment**, Taller 6” casters available***
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
   5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Total height includes casters
**Accessories: Stainless Steel Back Splash - BS27 - 27” wide / BS48 - 48” wide / BS60 - 60” wide
*** Optional 6” casters available - Part # 1759-208

MODEL DAWERS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR
PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H* 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-U27F-D-HC 2 6.5 2 1/5 1.8 115/60/1 2.7 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

27.5 x 30
x 34.1

23.9 x 23.6
x 26.7 29 x 32 x 39 146 lbs. 179 lbs.

C-U48F-D-HC 4 12 4 1/4+ 2.6 115/60/1 4.1 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

48.25 x 30
x 34.1

44.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 50 x 32 x 39 203 lbs. 245 lbs.

C-U60F-D-HC 4 17.9 4 1/4+ 2.6 115/60/1 4.9 Nema 
5-15P

-7º F (~) 
3º F

60.25 x 30 
x 34.1

56.7 x 23.6
x 26.7 63 x 32 x 39 230 lbs. 276 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-U48F-D-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-U27F-D-HC C-U48F-D-HC C-U60F-D-HC

C-U27F-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U48F-D-HC
TOP VIEW

C-U60F-D-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (2,4) DRAWER MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-RWT44-HC

WORK TOP REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction & rounded corners
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor for enhanced efficiency
• Recessed door handles
• Pre-installed casters and shelving 

• 90 degree hold open door feature for loading products 
• Deep working surface with optional backsplash available
• Drawer models available. Order as an accessory
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty	

* * Height is measured floor to the top of the pan rail and include 6” casters

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-RWT44-HC 1 14 1 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.5 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

44 x 33
x 37.9

40.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

47 x 35
 x 40 238 lbs. 295 lbs.

C-RWT67-HC 2 20 2 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 2.1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

67 x 33
 x 37.9

63.5 x 26.4
x 26.3

68 x 35
 x 40 335 lbs. 405 lbs.

C-RWT93-HC 3 26 3 1/4+ 3.1 115/60/1 2.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

93 x 33
 x 37.9

89.4 x 26.4
x 26.3

95 x 35
 x 40 427 lbs. 527 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-RWT67-HC C-RWT93-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

REFRIGERATED CHEF BASES
• Beautiful ergonomic appearance
• Heavy duty top surface area
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• All stainless steel exterior and interior
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor for enhanced efficiencies
• Recessed drawers handles
• Drawers accommodate 4” deep pans

• Stainless Steel, heavy-duty, self closing drawer slides
• �Removable corner guards to prevent counter top 

equipment from sliding
• Pre-installed casters
• (2) 6” locking casters & (2) 6” non-locking casters
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor
  Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

* Pans not included

MODEL DRAWERS CAPACITY
CU/FT

TOP 
WEIGHT

LIMIT

NUM. OF
(1/6) SIZE

PANS*
H/P AMPS VOLTAGE

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-CB36-HC 2 4.7 717 lbs. 8 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.36 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

36 x 33 x 
26.6

23.4 x 25.6 
x 16.7

51 x 33.9
x 27.6 170 lbs. 218 lbs. 

C-CB48-HC 2 7.7 717 lbs. 15 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

48.4 x 33
x 26.2

36.2 x 25.6 
x 16.7

51 x 33.9
x 27.6 221 lbs. 258 lbs. 

C-CB52-HC 2 8.4 717 lbs. 18 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

52 x 33
x 26.2

40 x 25.6
x 16.7

51 x 33.9
x 27.6 230 lbs. 274 lbs. 

C-CB52-60-HC 2 10.4 717 lbs. 18 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.6 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

60.5 x 33
x 26.2

40 x 25.6
x 16.7

63 x 33.9
x 27.6 234 lbs. 283 lbs.

C-CB72-HC 4 15 1084 lbs. 24 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.8 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

72.5 x 33
x 26.2

57.5 x 25.6 
x 16.7

75 x 33.9
x 27.6 300 lbs. 364 lbs. 

C-CB72-76-HC 4 15 1084 lbs. 24 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 1.8 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

76 x 33
x 26.2

57.5 x 25.6
x 16.7

78.6 x 33.9 
x 27.6 309 lbs. 369 lbs. 

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

C-CB48-HCC-CB36-HC C-CB52-HC

C-CB52-60-HC C-CB72-76-HCC-CB72-HC

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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SIDE VIEW ALL SIZE MODELS

C-CB48-HCC-CB36-HC C-CB52-HC

C-CB52-60-HC C-CB72-76-HCC-CB72-HC
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-42CTC-28 C-56CTC-35

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-42CTC-28 Sliding 2 4.2  1/3 2.7 2.428 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 27.6 x 22.4 x 27 26.2 x 18.9 x 16.1 30.1 x 24.8 x 28.3 125.7 lbs. 132.2 lbs.

C-56CTC-35 Sliding 2 5.7  1/3 3.0 2.433 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 34.6 x 22.4 x 27 33.2 x 18.9 x 16.1 37.2 x 24.8 x 28.3 145.5 lbs. 154.3 lbs.

C-70CTC-48 Sliding 2 7.1  4/9 3.9 3.87 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 48 x 22.4 x 27 46.6 x 18.9 x 16.1 50.5 x 24.8 x 28.3 202.8 lbs. 211.6 lbs.

C-88CTC-60 Sliding 2 8.8  5/9 3.4 4.487 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 60 x 22.4 x 27 58.6 x 18.9 x 16.1 62.5 x 24.8 x 28.3 230.4 lbs. 246.9 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

REFRIGERATED COUNTER-TOP  
DISPLAY CASES, CURVED GLASS 
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & temperature read-out
• �All stainless steel interior & exterior front, glass  

covered black sides
• Double-paned tempered Curved Display Glass 
• Glass front, sides and top
• Sliding glass doors in the rear to access the food products 
• Forced-air refrigeration system
• LED interior lighting

• Bottom mount compressor 
• Auto-defrost system 
• Pre-installed feet 
• Cantilever, chrome epoxy-plated shelves
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Year  Compressor Warranty

C-70CTC-48 C-88CTC-60

27.6

0.7 0.7
19.7

24.5

22.4

27
.0

CC--4422CCTTCC--2288

CW-250R

60.0 23.1

27
.0

CC--8888CCTTCC--6600
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C-42CTC-28

C-88CTC-60

C-56CTC-35 C-70CTC-48

SIDE VIEW

27.6

0.7 0.7
19.7

24.5

22.4

27
.0

CC--4422CCTTCC--2288

CW-250R

60.0 23.1

27
.0

CC--8888CCTTCC--6600

CW-250R

60.0 23.1

27
.0

CC--8888CCTTCC--6600

27.6

0.7 0.7
19.7

24.5

22.4

27
.0

CC--4422CCTTCC--2288

22.434.6

19.7
0.7 0.7

31.5

27
.0

CC--5566CCTTCC--3355

22.434.6

19.7
0.7 0.7

31.5

27
.0

CC--5566CCTTCC--3355

48.0

19.7

44.9
0.70.7

22.4

27
.0

CC--7700CCTTCC--4488

48.0

19.7

44.9
0.70.7

22.4

27
.0

CC--7700CCTTCC--4488



®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

56

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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C-42CTS-28 C-56CTS-35

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-42CTS-28 Sliding 2 4.2  1/3 2.7 2.428 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 27.6 x 22.4 x 27 26.2 x 18.9 x 16.1 30.1 x 24.8 x 28.3 125.7 lbs. 132.2 lbs.

C-56CTS-35 Sliding 2 5.7  1/3 3.0 2.438 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 34.6 x 22.4 x 27 33.2 x 18.9 x 16.1 37.2 x 24.8 x 28.3 145.5 lbs. 154.3 lbs.

C-70CTS-48 Sliding 2 7.1  4/9 3.9 3.87 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 48 x 22.4 x 27 46.6 x 18.9 x 16.1 50.5 x 24.8 x 28.3 202.8 lbs. 211.6 lbs.

C-88CTS-60 Sliding 2 8.8  5/9 3.4 4.487 Nema 
5-15P

+36°F (~) 
+54°F 60 x 22.4 x 27 58.6 x 18.9 x 16.1 62.5 x 24.8 x 28.3 230.4 lbs. 246.9 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

REFRIGERATED COUNTER-TOP  
DISPLAY CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS 
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• Digital temperature controller & temperature read-out
• �All stainless steel interior & exterior front, glass covered 

black sides
• Double-paned tempered Straight Display Glass 
• Glass front, sides and top
• Sliding glass doors in the rear to access the food products 
• Forced-air refrigeration system
• LED interior lighting

• Bottom mount compressor 
• Auto-defrost system 
• Pre-installed feet 
• Cantilever, chrome epoxy-plated shelves
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 

5 Year  Compressor Warranty

C-70CTS-48 C-88CTS-60

27.6 22.4

19.7

24.5
0.7 0.7

27
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CC--4422CCTTSS--2288
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27.6 22.4
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CC--4422CCTTSS--2288
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C-DS-3 C-DS-4

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-DS-3 Sliding 2 16.5 1/2 3.9 4.182 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 36.3 x 33.7 x 55.4 34.6 x 28.7 x 29.9 38.7 x 36 x 61.4 256.8 lbs. 307.5 lbs.

C-DS-4 Sliding 2 22.5 2/3 3.9 4.904 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 48.1 x 33.7 x 55.4 46.5 x 28.7 x 29.9 50.5 x 36 x 61.4 334 lbs. 376.9 lbs.

C-DS-5 Sliding 2 28.5 7/8 3.9 5.945 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 60 x 33.7 x 55.4 58.3 x 28.7 x 29.9 62.4 x 36 x 61.4 383.6 lbs. 440.9 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

DOUBLE-DUTY, INTERCHANGEABLE
MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS 
• Beautiful ergonomic construction			 
• �Digital temperature controller & temperature  

read-out located in the rear 			 
• Second temperature read-out located in the front		
• All stainless steel exterior and interior			 
• Anodized aluminum extruded frame			 
• �55.4” high, Double-Duty configuration
• Gravity coil refrigeration system
• �3 Evaporator Coils: Gravity evaporator coil in the top  

display section, Gravity evaporator coil in the bottom  
storage section, Cold wall evaporator coil foamed in  
the floor of the top section foamed in the floor of the  
top section		

• LED interior lighting			 

• �Sliding glass doors in the rear to access  
the food products 			 

• Side mount compressor 			 
• Auto-defrost system 			 
• Pre-installed casters and leveling feet 		
• Water drain tube located in the rear 			 
• 24” exterior top depth
• Cantilever, chrome-plated shelves
• Top section floor drain
• Electrical cord length: 71”			 
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant		
• US Department of Energy Certified			 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Year Compressor Warranty			

C-DS-5
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DOUBLE-DUTY, INTERCHANGEABLE
MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction			 
• �Digital temperature controller & temperature  

read-out located in the rear 			 
• Second temperature read-out located in the front		
• All stainless steel exterior and interior			 
• �Anodized aluminum extruded frame 

55.4” high, Double-Duty configuration
• Gravity coil refrigeration system
• �3 Evaporator Coils: Gravity evaporator coil in the top  

display section, Gravity evaporator coil in the bottom  
storage section, Cold wall evaporator coil foamed in  
the floor of the top section

• LED interior lighting	
		

• �Sliding glass doors in the rear to access  
the food products 			 

• Side mount compressor 			 
• Auto-defrost system 			 
• Pre-installed casters and leveling feet 		
• Water drain tube located in the rear 			 
• 24” exterior top depth
• Cantilever, chrome-plated shelves 	
• Top section floor drain
• Electrical cord length: 71”
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant		
• US Department of Energy Certified			 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 

5 Year Compressor Warranty			

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-DS-6 Sliding 2 34.5 1 1/9 3.9 6.813 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 71.8 x 33.7 x 55.4 70.1 x 28.7 x 29.9 74.2 x 36 x 61.4 446.4 lbs. 509.2 lbs.

C-DS-7 Sliding 2 40.5 1 2/7 5.9 9.524 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 83.6 x 33.7 x 55.4 81.9 x 28.7 x 29.9 86.0  x 36 x 61.4 507 lbs. 599.6 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

C-DS-6 C-DS-7
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C-DS-6 C-DS-7

DOUBLE-DUTY, INTERCHANGEABLE
MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS

SIDE VIEW
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C-DC-3 C-DC-4

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-DC-3 Sliding 2 16.5 1/2 3.9 5.326 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 36.3 x 33.7 x 55.4 34.6 x 28.7 x 29.9 38.7 x 36 x 61.4 256.8 lbs. 307.5 lbs.

C-DC-4 Sliding 2 22.5 2/3 3.9 6.521 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 48.1 x 33.7 x 55.4 46.5 x 28.7 x 29.9 50.5 x 36 x 61.4 303 lbs. 376.9 lbs.

C-DC-5 Sliding 2 28.5 7/8 3.9 7.368 Nema 
5-15P

+32°F (~) 
+40°F 60 x 33.7 x 55.4 58.3 x 28.7 x 29.9 62.4 x 36 x 61.4 374.8 lbs. 440.9 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

DOUBLE-DUTY, INTERCHANGEABLE
MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, CURVED GLASS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction	
• �Digital temperature controller & temperature  

read-out located in the rear 	
• Second temperature read-out located in the front	
• All stainless steel exterior and interior	
• Anodized aluminum extruded frame	
• Double-paned tempered Curved Display Glass 	
• Gravity coil refrigeration system	
• 55.4” high, Double-Duty configuration
• Gravity coil refrigeration system
• �3 Evaporator Coils: Gravity evaporator coil in the 

top display section, Gravity evaporator coil in the 
bottom storage section, Cold wall evaporator coil 
foamed in the floor of the top section

• LED interior lighting	
• �Sliding glass doors in the rear to access  

the food products 	
• Side mount compressor 	
• Auto-defrost system 	
• Pre-installed casters and leveling feet 	
• Water drain tube located in the rear 	
• 21 9/10 ” exterior top depth	
• Cantilever, chrome-plated shelves 
• Top section floor drain
• Electrical cord length: 71” 	
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant	
• US Department of Energy Certified	
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 

5 Year Compressor Warranty	

C-DC-5
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MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, CURVED GLASS

CC--DDCC--33 CC--DDCC--44

CC--DDCC--33

CC--DDCC--55



®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

64

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

DOUBLE-DUTY, INTERCHANGEABLE
MEAT/FISH/DELI CASES, CURVED GLASS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction			 
• �Digital temperature controller & temperature  

read-out located in the rear 			 
• Second temperature read-out located in the front		
• All stainless steel exterior and interior			 
• Anodized aluminum extruded frame			 
• Double-paned tempered Curved Display Glass 		
• 55.4” high, Double-Duty configuration
• Gravity coil refrigeration system
• �3 Evaporator Coils: Gravity evaporator coil in the top  

display section, Gravity evaporator coil in the bottom  
storage section, Cold wall evaporator coil foamed in the  
floor of the top section	

• LED interior lighting			 

• �Sliding glass doors in the rear to access  
the food products 			 

• Side mount compressor 			 
• Auto-defrost system 			 
• Pre-installed casters and leveling feet 		
• Water drain tube located in the rear 			 
• 21 9/10” exterior top depth
• Cantilever, chrome-plated shelves 
• Top section floor drain
• Electrical cord length: 71”			 
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant		
• US Department of Energy Certified			 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 

5 Year Compressor Warranty			

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT H/P AMPS

ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

KWH/24 HR

PLUG
TYPE

TEMP
 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-DC-6 Sliding 2 34.5 1 
1/9 3.9 8.112 Nema 

5-15P
+32°F (~) 

+40°F 71.8 x 33.7 x 55.4 70.1 x 28.7 x 29.9 74.2 x 36 x 61.4 426.6 lbs. 509.2 lbs.

C-DC-7 Sliding 2 40.5 1 
2/7 5.9 9.336 Nema 

5-15P
+32°F (~) 

+40°F 83.6 x 33.7 x 55.4 81.9 x 28.7 x 29.9 86.0  x 36 x 61.4 509 lbs. 601.2 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

C-DC-6 C-DC-7
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C-HCT27-S C-HCT36-S C-HCT48-S

HEATED COUNTER-TOP DISPLAY  
CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS,  
FRONT & REAR SLIDING DOORS  
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Dial temperature controller with mechanical  

temperature read-out
• �All stainless steel interior & exterior front,  

glass covered black sides
• Glass front, sides and top 
• �Sliding glass doors in the front and rear to access  

the food products
• LED display light box with food railing on sides 

• LED interior lighting
• Maintains temperatures between 86°F to 194°F
• Removable water pan to add humidity to interior
• Pre-installed feet 
• Cantilever, gray epoxy-plated shelves 
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 

5 Year Compressor Warranty

MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPAC-

ITY
CU/FT

AMPS PLUG
TYPE TEMP  RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS              
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-HCT14-S Sliding 3 2.6 5.4 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 13.4 x 19 x 27.3 13 x 16.9 x 16.9 16.02 x 21.73 x 28.35 44 48.5 lbs.

C-HCT27-S Sliding 3 3.3 9.5 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 26.5 x 19 x 27.3 26.1 x 16.9 x 16.9 29.13 x 21.73 x 28.35 62.8 68.3 lbs.

C-HCT36-S Sliding 3 4.8 12.6 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 33.5 x 19 x 27.3 33.1 x 16.9 x 16.9 36.14 x 21.73 x 28.35 88.1 94.7 lbs.

C-HCT48-S Sliding 3 6.5 12.6 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 46.9 x 19 x 27.3 46.5 x 16.9 x 16.9 49.53 x 21.73 x 28.35 110.2 116.8 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

C-HCT14-S



67

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-HCT14-S C-HCT27-S C-HCT36-S C-HCT48-S
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C-HCT27 C-HCT34 C-HCT47

HEATED COUNTER-TOP DISPLAY  
CASES, STRAIGHT GLASS,  
REAR SLIDING DOORS  
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Dial temperature controller with digital temperature read-out
• �All stainless steel interior & exterior front, glass  

covered black sides
• �Glass front, sides and top
• Sliding glass doors in the rear to access the food products

• Maintains temperatures between 86°F to 194°F
• LED interior lighting
• �Removable water pan to add humidity to interior
• �Cantilever, chrome epoxy-plated shelves
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,  

5 Year Compressor Warranty

MODEL DOORS SHELVES CAPACITY
CU/FT AMPS PLUG

TYPE TEMP  RANGE
EXTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS
W X D X H**

WEIGHT PACKAGED
WEIGHT

C-HCT27 Sliding 3 4.5 9.5 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 26.6 x 23 x 27 26.1 x 20.9 x 18.9 28.94 x 25 x 28.35 76 lbs. 81.5 lbs.

C-HCT34 Sliding 3 5.6 12.6 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 33.7 x 23 x 27 33.1 x 20.9 x 18.9 35.94 x 25 x 28.35 93.6 lbs. 99.2 lbs.

C-HCT47 Sliding 3 7 12.6 Nema 
5-15P +86°F (~) +194°F 47.1 x 23  x 27 46.5 x 20.9 x 18.9 49.21 x 25 x 28.35 120.1 lbs. 127.8 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-BB48G-HC C-BB60G-HC C-BB72G-HC

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT

STORAGE
CAPACITY SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE
TEMP

 RANGE
EXTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-BB48G-HC 2 13
546 (12 oz.) cans

336 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

48.75 x 24.5 
x 35.7

36.25 x 18.25 
x 30.5

51.25 x 27.5
 x 41.75 231 lbs. 282 lbs.

C-BB60G-HC 2 17.3
756 (12 oz.) cans

456 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

60.75 x 25.75
x 35.7

48.25 x 18.5 
x 28.9

63.5 x 27.5
 x 41.75 276 lbs. 319 lbs.

C-BB72G-HC 3 21.6
966 (12 oz.) cans

576 (12 oz.) bottles
3 (1/2 barrel) kegs

6 1/4 3.96 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

72.75 x 24.5
 x 35.7

60.2 x 18.5 x 
30.5

75.25 x 27.5
x 41.75 331 lbs. 374 lbs.

Accessories:
• Caster - stem - with brake ( 5-3/4” overall) - Part Number 1597-01
• Caster - plate -  with brake ( 5-1/4” overall) - Part Number 2481-329

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

GLASS DOOR BACK BAR
REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless 

steel interior and stainless steel top
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor
• Safety-grip door handles

• LED interior lighting
• Door locks
• Leveling feet included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty
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C-BB48SG-HC C-BB60SG-HC C-BB72SG-HC

SLIDING GLASS DOOR
BACK BAR REFRIGERATORS

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT

STORAGE
CAPACITY SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE
TEMP

 RANGE
EXTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-BB48SG-HC 2 13
546 (12 oz.) cans

336 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

48.75 x 24.5 
x 35.7

36.25 x 18.25 
x 30.5

51.25 x 27.5
 x 41.75 231 lbs. 282 lbs.

C-BB60SG-HC 2 17.3
756 (12 oz.) cans

456 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

60.75 x 25.75
x 35.7

48.25 x 18.5 
x 28.9

63.5 x 27.5
 x 41.75 276 lbs. 319 lbs.

C-BB72SG-HC 3 21.6
966 (12 oz.) cans

576 (12 oz.) bottles
3 (1/2 barrel) kegs

6 1/4 3.96 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

72.75 x 24.5
 x 35.7

60.2 x 18.5 x 
30.5

75.25 x 27.5
x 41.75 331 lbs. 374 lbs.

Accessories:
• Caster - stem - with brake ( 5-3/4” overall) - Part Number 1597-01
• Caster - plate -  with brake ( 5-1/4” overall) - Part Number 2481-329

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless 

steel interior and stainless steel top
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor
• Safety-grip door handles

• LED interior lighting
• Space saving, sliding glass doors
• Leveling feet included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-BB48-HC C-BB60-HC C-BB72-HC

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT

STORAGE
CAPACITY SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE
TEMP

 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             

W X D X H 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-BB48-HC 2 13
546 (12 oz.) cans

336 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

48.75 x 24.4 
x 35.7

36.25 x 18.5 
x 28.9

51.25 x 27.5 
x 41.75 231 lbs. 282 lbs.

C-BB60-HC 2 17.3
756 (12 oz.) cans

456 (12 oz.) bottles
2 (1/2 barrel) kegs

4 1/5 2.8 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

60.75 x 24.5 
x 35.7

48.25 x 18.5 
x 29

63.5 x 27.5 
x 41.75 276 lbs. 319 lbs.

C-BB72-HC 3 21.6
966 (12 oz.) cans

576 (12 oz.) bottles
3 (1/2 barrel) kegs

6 1/3 3.96 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+38º F

72.75 x 24.5 
x 35.7

60.2 x 18.5 x 
31.5

75.25 x 27.5
 x 41.75 331 lbs. 374 lbs.

Accessories:
• Caster - stem - with brake ( 5-3/4” overall) - Part Number 1597-01
• Caster - plate - with brake ( 5-1/4” overall) - Part Number 2481-329

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

SOLID DOOR BACK BAR  
REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless 

steel interior and stainless steel top
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor
• Recessed door handles

• LED interior lighting
• Door locks
• Leveling feet included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty



75

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS

®

MIGALI® REMAINS AN AMERICAN FAMILY COMPANY SINCE 1955

C-BB48-HC

C-BB48-HC
TOP VIEW

C-BB60-HC

C-BB60-HC
TOP VIEW

C-BB72-HC

C-BB72-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS



®

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.com

COMPETITOR SERIES®

76

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-HBC50-HC C-HBC65-HC C-HBC95-HC

HORIZONTAL BOTTLE COOLERS
• Beautiful ergonomic appearance 
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless
   steel interior and stainless steel top
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Side mount compressor
• Leveling feet included
• Door locks for each lid
• Epoxy coated wire bin dividers included 

• Bottle opener and cap catcher included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty,
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

MODEL
SLIDING

LIDS
WITH
LOCK 

STORAGE
CAPACITY

CAPACITY
CU/FT

BIN
DIVIDERS H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE
TEMP

RANGE
EXTERIOR

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H

INTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W x D x H

PACKAGED
DIMENSIONS

W x D x H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-HBC50-HC 2
16.5 (12oz) Bottle 
Cases/ 24 (12 oz) 

Can Cases
12.7 3 1/7+ 2.3 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
49.5 x 28 x 

34.25
45.4 x 23 

x 26
56 x 32.75 x  

41.75 181 lbs. 224 lbs.

C-HBC65-HC 2
24 (12oz) Bottle 

Cases/ 32 (12 oz) 
Can Cases

17.5 3 1/7+ 2.6 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P

+33º F (~) 
+41º F

64.25 x 28 
x 34.25

60.4 x 23 
x 26

70 x 32.75 x 
41.75 254 lbs. 297 lbs.

C-HBC95-HC 3
37 1/2 (12oz) Bottle 
Cases/ 55 (12 oz) 

Can Cases
26.6 5 1/3 4.2 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
95.25 x 28 

x 34.25
91.2 x 23 

x 26
100.5 x 32.75 

x 41.75 386 lbs. 429 lbs.

Accessories:
• Caster - stem - with brake ( 5-3/4” overall) - Part Number 1597-01

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-HBC50-HC

C-HBC50-HC
TOP VIEW

C-HBC65-HC

C-HBC65-HC
TOP VIEW

C-HBC95-HC

C-HBC95-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-GF25-HC C-GF36-HC C-GF50-HC

GLASS FROSTER FREEZERS

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT

TEMPERATURE
RANGE SHELVES H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE REFRIGERANT
EXTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-GF25-HC 1 4.1 -5° F (~) 2° F 4 1/3 1.3 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P R290 26.4 x 28

x 34.25
22 x 23

x 26
30 x 34

x 38 128 lbs. 159 lbs.

C-GF36-HC 1 8.5 -5° F (~) 2° F 4 1/2 1.9 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P R290 36 x 28

x 34.25
31.9 x 23
x 15.75

40 x 34
x 38 159 lbs. 198 lbs.

C-GF50-HC 2 12.2 -5° F (~) 2° F 6 1/2 3.96 115/60/1 Nema 
5-15P R290 49.5 x 28

x 34
45.4 x 23

x 26
56 x 34

x 38 181 lbs. 225 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

• Beautiful ergonomic construction
• �Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless 

steel interior and stainless steel top
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Forced air refrigeration system
• Side mount compressor
• Safety-grip door handles

• Temperature Range: -5°F (~) 2°F
• Space saving, sliding glass doors
• Leveling feet included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
• US Department of Energy Certified
• �Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor 

Warranty, 5 Years Compressor Warranty

78

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

Plant-A-Tree
Pledge

Plant-A-Tree
PledgeBA
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C-GF25-HC

C-GF25-HC
TOP VIEW

C-GF36-HC

C-GF36-HC
TOP VIEW

C-GF50-HC

C-GF50-HC
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA

C-DD48-2-HCC-DD23-1-HC C-DD72-3-HC

DIRECT DRAW BEER DISPENSER 
REFRIGERATORS
• Beautiful ergonomic appearance 
• Digital temperature controller and read-out
• Black corrosion resistant steel exterior, stainless
   steel interior and stainless steel top 
• Forced air refrigeration system 
• Air tubes to refrigerate beer towers 
• Side mount compressor
• Recessed door handles   

• Leveling feet included
• Casters included
• Dual head beer tower included
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• All Natural R290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant 
• US Department of Energy Certified 
• Migali® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty, 
  5 Years Compressor Warranty

C-DD60-2-HC

* More combinations of keg types on spec sheet
** Height does not include draft tower

Accessories:
• Dual Head Beer Tower Part # 2481-233 (includes beer line and Sanky tap)
• Dual Head Beer Tower - CO2 gas tank and regulator are not included
• Caster - stem - with brake ( 5-3/4” overall) - Part Number 1597-01
• Caster - plate -  with brake ( 5-1/4” overall) - Part Number 2481-329

MODEL DOORS CAPACITY
CU/FT

1/2 BARREL 
KEG

CAPACITY*

BEER
TOWERS

INCLUDED
H/P AMPS VOLTAGE PLUG

TYPE
TEMP

 RANGE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS             
W X D X H** 

INTERIOR
 DIMENSIONS                 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-DD23-1-HC 1 7.8 1 (1) double 
head 1/7+ 1.92 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
23.5 x 30.75

x 34.8
19.5 x 18.2 x 

28.7
26 x 32.5 

x 45 132 lbs. 176 lbs.

C-DD48-2-HC 2 13 2 (1) single 
head 1/5 3 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
48.75 x 24.4 

x 35.7
36.25 x 18.5 

x 28.9
51.25 x 27.5 

x 41.75 231 lbs. 275 lbs.

C-DD60-2-HC 2 17.3 2 (2) single 
head 1/5 3 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
60.75 x 24.4

x 35.7
48.25 x 18.5 

x 28.9
63.5 x 27.5 

x 41.75 276 lbs. 319 lbs.

C-DD72-3-HC 3 21.6 3 (2) single 
head 1/3+ 4 115/60/1 Nema 

5-15P
+33º F (~) 

+41º F
72.8 x 24.4

x 35.7
60.2 x 18.5 x 

28.9
75.25 x 27.5 

x 41.75 331 lbs. 374 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-DD48-2-HCC-DD23-1-HC

C-DD48-2-HC
TOP VIEW

C-DD23-1-HC
TOP VIEW

C-DD60-2-HC

C-DD60-2-HC
TOP VIEW

C-DD72-3-HC

C-DD72-3-HC TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW (1,2,3) DOOR MODELS
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

COMPETITOR SERIES®

30

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-23-1

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD23-1-HC

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

BA SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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COMPETITOR SERIES®
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INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-48-2

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

COMPETITOR SERIES®
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INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-48-2

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD48-2-HC
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BA TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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COMPETITOR SERIES®
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INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-60-2

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD60-2-HC

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

COMPETITOR SERIES®

32

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-60-2

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY
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TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
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American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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33

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-72-3

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

TOLL FREE: 800.852.5292
WEB: www.migali.comCM W SINCE 1955

American Family Owned

Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice

®

COMPETITOR SERIES®

33

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD-72-3

STANDARD HALF KEG

1/4 SLIM KEG

1/6  KEG

KEG SIZE COLOR KEY

INSIDE CAPACITY FOR THE C-DD72-3-HC
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• Patented innovative balanced air flow system.
• Fast cooking times and highly efficient.
• Extremely quiet operation.
• Compact design, small footprint.
• Made in USA.
• �Can be used in single stack or double  

stack configurations.

CONVEYOR PIZZA OVEN
• �Digital microprocessor controlled bake time and 

temperature setting.
• Removable crumb trays for easy cleaning.
• Conveyors can run either right-to-left or left-to–right.
• Quality 304 stainless steel construction on major parts.
• Front access to controls.
• �Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 5 Year Parts and Labor. 

MODEL BAKING  
TEMPERATURE

BAKING  
TIME 

RATED  
HEAT 

INPUT- NG

RATED 
HEAT 

INPUT- LP

SUPPLY 
INLET 

PRESSURE
REGULATED 
PRESSURE 3/4"NPT PLUG 

TYPE VOLTS AMPS CORD 
LENGTH

OVEN  
DIMENSIONS  

H X W X D
OVEN 

WEIGHT

BAKING  
CHAMBER 
OPENING 
 H X W X D

BAKING 
AREA

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

 H X W X D

PACKAGED 
WEIGHT

MSP-3848 300-600°F 2-14 mins 180,085 
BTU

180,085 
BTU

10-14” 
WC 9.17” WC 3/4” 

NPT
NEMA 
5-15P 120/60/1 16 6 FT 42.7” x 78.9”  

x 47.4”
775 
LBS

3” x 39”  
x 48” 13 sq/ft 55” x 55” 

x 47.5” 990 LBS

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE 
FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

HIGH
PRODUCTION, 

SMALL FOOTPRINT
Cooks 95 x 12” Pizzas
per hour @4 minutes

bake time*
*Bake time will vary

depending on
ingredients.
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MSP-3848 (Double Stacked)

MSP-3848 (Single Stacked)
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• Patented innovative balanced air flow system.
• Fast cooking times and highly efficient.
• Extremely quiet operation.
• Compact design, small footprint.
• Made in USA.
• �Can be used in single stack or double  

stack configurations.

CONVEYOR PIZZA OVEN
• �Digital microprocessor controlled bake time and 

temperature setting.
• Removable crumb trays for easy cleaning.
• Conveyors can run either right-to-left or left-to–right.
• Quality 304 stainless steel construction on major parts.
• Front access to controls.
• �Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 5 Year Parts and Labor. 

MODEL BAKING  
TEMPERATURE

BAKING  
TIME 

RATED  
HEAT 

INPUT- NG

RATED 
HEAT 

INPUT- LP

SUPPLY 
INLET 

PRESSURE
REGULATED 
PRESSURE

3/4" 
NPT

PLUG 
TYPE VOLTS AMPS CORD 

LENGTH
OVEN  

DIMENSIONS  
H X W X D

OVEN 
WEIGHT

BAKING  
CHAMBER 
OPENING 
 H X W X D

BAKING 
AREA

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

 H X W X D

PACKAGED 
WEIGHT

MSP-2638 300-600°F 2-14 mins 156,390 
BTU

146,912 
BTU

10-14” 
WC 7.1” WC 3/4” 

NPT
NEMA 
5-15P 120/60/1 10 6 FT 42.7” x 62.4”  

x 35.4”
550 
LBS

3” x 27”  
x 38” 7 sq/ft 47.5” x 50.5”  

x 45.5” 715 LBS

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE 
FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 

HIGH
PRODUCTION, 

SMALL FOOTPRINT
Cooks 95 x 12” Pizzas
per hour @4 minutes

bake time*
*Bake time will vary

depending on
ingredients.
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MSP-2638 (Single Stacked)
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• Stainless steel exterior and enamel interior
  with covered corners for easy cleaning
• 50/50 dependent doors with double pane
  thermal tempered glass
• Size accommodates five 18’’ x 26’’ standard
   full-size baking pans left to right or front to back
• Solid state digital controller with “Hold” cooking
   temperature feature
• Temperature range: 150°F to 500°F
• Interior oven light standard

• 46,000 BTU’s per oven
• Dual speed-fan with an adjustable cooling mode, (5)
  nickel plated oven racks on 13-position rack guides
• Fan delay switch when doors are opened
• Electronic spark ignition with an automatic pilot system 
• Safety shut off switch
• 3/4’’ NPT rear gas connection and regulator
• Nema 5-15 plug for controller
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 1 Year Parts & 
  Labor Warranty

CONVECTION OVENS, BAKERY DEPTH
(2) C-CO1-NG/LP 

Stacked

Optional: Kit to Double Stack Ovens, Part # 1759-1586

NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

MODEL BURNERS GAS SPECS SHELVES RACK 
GUIDES VOLTAGE TOTAL

BTU
BTU
PER

BURNER

INTAKE-TUBE 
PRESSURE

(IN W.C.)
AMPS

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

INTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-CO1-NG  2 NG 5 13 115/60/1 46,000 23,000 5 9.0 38.2 x 48.6
x 59.4

29 x 24 
x 27.7

41.4 x 52.4 
x 41.5 487 lbs. 615 lbs.

C-CO1-LP 2 LP 5 13 115/60/1 46,000 23,000 5 9.0 38.2 x 48.6
x 59.4

29 x 24 
x 27.7

41.4 x 52.4 
x 41.5 487 lbs. 615 lbs.

C-CO1-NG/LP

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-CO1-NG/LP (2x) C-CO1-NG/LP

SIDE VIEW - SINGLE SIDE VIEW - DOUBLE
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• �Stainless steel exterior and enamel interior 
with covered corners for easy cleaning

• Double pane thermal tempered glass
• �Size accommodates five 18’’ x 26’’ standard 

full-size baking pans left to right
• �Solid state digital controller with “Hold” 

cooking temperature feature
• Temperature range: 150°F to 500°F
• Interior oven light standard

• 46,000 BTU’s per oven
• Dual speed-fan with an adjustable cooling mode, (5)
  nickel plated oven racks on 13-position rack guides
• Fan delay switch when doors are opened
• Electronic spark ignition with an automatic pilot system 
• Safety shut off switch
• 3/4’’ NPT rear gas connection and regulator
• Nema 5-15 plug for controller
• �Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 1 Year Parts &  

Labor Warranty

CONVECTION OVENS, STANDARD DEPTH

(2x) C-CO1-SD-LP
Shown with Stacking Kit Part #1759-1586

Optional: Kit to Double Stack Ovens, Part # 1759-1586

NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

MODEL BURNERS GAS SPECS SHELVES RACK 
GUIDES VOLTAGE TOTAL

BTU
BTU
PER

BURNER

INTAKE-TUBE 
PRESSURE

(IN W.C.)
AMPS

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

INTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-CO1-SD-NG 2 NG 5 13 115/60/1 46,000 23,000 5 9.0 38.2 x 40.8  
x 59.4

29 x 18.9
x 24

41.4 x 41.5
x 44.5 379 lbs. 554 lbs.

C-CO1-SD-LP 2 LP 5 13 115/60/1 46,000 23,000 5 9.0 38.2 x 40.8  
x 59.4

29 x 18.9
x 24

41.4 x 41.5
x 44.5 379 lbs. 554 lbs.

C-CO1-SD-NG

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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SIDE VIEW - SINGLE SIDE VIEW - DOUBLE

CONVECTION OVENS, STANDARD DEPTH

C-CO1-SD-NG

TOP VIEW 
C-CO1-SD-NG and 

C-CO1-SD-LP 

(2x) C-CO1-SD-LP
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COMPETITOR SERIES®

INFINITI BURNER® BY MIGALI 	  
REDUCE YOUR TOTAL COST  
OF OWNERSHIP & SAVE MONEY

Upgrade your Commercial Hotplates, Ranges and Stock Pots with Migali INFINITI BURNERS® and Save 
hundreds to thousands of dollars annually with more than 25% in gas savings.

Model  Infiniti Burner Kit Product Description

C-HP-2B-12
iB-HP-2B-12-NG 2 Burner Hot Plate, Natural Gas

iB-HP-2B-12-LP 2 Burner Hot Plate, Liquid Propane

C-HP-4B-24
iB-HP-4B-24-NG 4 Burner Hot Plate, Natural Gas
iB-HP-4B-24-LP 4 Burner Hot Plate, Liquid Propane

C-HP-6B-36
iB-HP-6B-36-NG 6 Burner Hot Plate, Natural Gas

iB-HP-6B-36-LP 6 Burner Hot Plate, Liquid Propane
C-RO10B-LP iB-RO10B-LP 10 Burner, Liquid Propane Gas Range & Oven

C-RO10B-NG iB-RO10B-NG 10 Burner, Natural Gas Range & Oven

C-RO2B-24GL-LP iB-RO2B-24GL-LP 2 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (1) Oven, Liquid Propane

C-RO2B-24GL-NG iB-RO2B-24GL-NG 2 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (1) Oven, Natural Gas

C-RO4B-12GL-LP iB-RO4B-12GL-LP 4 Burner Range, 12” Griddle Left Side, (1) Oven, Liquid Propane

C-RO4B-12GL-NG iB-RO4B-12GL-NG 4 Burner Range, 12” Griddle Left Side, (1) Oven, Natural Gas

C-RO4B-24GL-LP iB-RO4B-24GL-LP 4 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (2) Ovens, Liquid Propane

C-RO4B-24GL-NG iB-RO4B-24GL-NG 4 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (2) Ovens, Natural Gas

C-RO4B-LP iB-RO4B-LP 4 Burner Range, (1) Oven, Liquid Propane

C-RO4B-NG iB-RO4B-NG 4 Burner Range, (1) Oven, Natural Gas

C-RO6B-24GL-LP iB-RO6B-24GL-LP 6 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (2) Ovens, Liquid Propane

C-RO6B-24GL-NG iB-RO6B-24GL-NG 6 Burner Range, 24” Griddle Left Side, (2) Ovens, Natural Gas

C-RO6B-LP iB-RO6B-LP 6 Burner Range, (1) Oven, Liquid Propane

C-RO6B-NG iB-RO6B-NG 6 Burner Range, (1) Oven, Natural Gas

C-RO8B-LP iB-RO8B-LP 8 Burner Range, (2) Ovens, Liquid Propane

C-RO8B-NG iB-RO8B-NG 8 Burner Range, (2) Ovens, Natural Gas

C-SPS-1-18
iB-SPS-1-18- NG 1 Burner Stock Pot Stove, Natural Gas
iB-SPS-1-18-LP 1 Burner Stock Pot Stove, Liquid Propane

C-SPS-2-18
iB-SPS-2-18-NG 2 Burner Stock Pot Stove, Natural Gas

iB-SPS-2-18-LP 2 Burner S



· High Efficiency Burner System
· Dynamic Infrared Technology
· Anti-Clog Burner Design
· 2-Piece Cast Iron Construction

INFINITI BURNER® BY MIGALI 	            
INFINITI BURNER® BY MIGALI 	  
REDUCE YOUR TOTAL COST  
OF OWNERSHIP & SAVE MONEY • Save More Than 25% in Gas Savings

· Durable Long-Lasting Quality
· Meets CEW Standards for Cash Rebates
· Easy & Fast Field-Installment

INFINITI BURNERS® FOR RANGES & HOTPLATES 

Application # of Burners  
in Kit

BTU Equivalent to  
Standard 32K Burner 

Standard 32K Burner  
Time to Boil 20 lbs  

of water 
Infinit Burner® Time  

to Boil 20 lbs of water 

Ranges, Hotplates 2 24,500 per Burner 16.5 minutes 16 minutes 

INFINITI BURNERS® FOR STOCK POT STOVES

Application # of Burners  
in Kit

BTU Equivalent to  
Standard 80K Burner 

Standard 80K Burner  
Time to Boil 20 lbs  

of water 
Infinit Burner® Time  

to Boil 20 lbs of water 

Stock Pot Stoves 1 65,500 per Burner TBD TBD

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• High polished, stainless steel exterior 
• NG 32,000/LP 32,000 BTU/Hr rating per burner
• Heavy duty cast iron removable trivets 
• Porcelain enamel over steel oven interior
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean 
• Chrome temperature knobs & oven handle
• Adjustable temperature oven knob 
• Standard with 6” casters (2x locking)
• Adjustable oven shelf 

• Oven rack (1) included with each oven
• Safety pilot oven shut-off, high limit switch
• Manual ignition of burners 
• Valve type: Pilot lit, continuously on
• All burners and gas tubing are constructed of stainless steel 
• INFINITI BURNER® upgrade available**
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & 
  Labor Warranty

**Refer to page 94 for more information on the Infiniti Burner

RANGES (NATURAL GAS & LIQUID PROPANE)

C-RO4B-NG/LP C-RO6B-NG/LP C-RO8B-NG/LP

*Total height with stainless steel back splash and top shelf
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

MODEL BURNERS
TOTAL 

BTU
NG / LP

BTU PER 
BURNER
NG / LP

OVEN BTU/H
NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE

PRESSURE
(W.C.)
NG/LP

NOZZLE NO.
NATURAL 

GAS

NOZZLE NO.
LIQUID

PROPANE

BURNER 
WORK 

SURFACE 
W X D 

NO. OF 
OVENS & 
INTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS 
W X D X H

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  
W X D X H*

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-RO4B-NG / LP  4 152,000 / 
152,000 32,000 24,000 / 24,000 5 /10 Hotplate - NG45 

Oven - NG44
Hotplate - LP54 

Oven - LP53 11.8 x 11.8  (1) Oven 
20 × 26 × 14   

24 × 32.6
× 56.4

24.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 302 lbs. 422 lbs.

C-RO6B-NG / LP 6 219,000 / 
219,000 32,000 27,000 / 27,000 5 /10 Hotplate - NG45 

Oven - NG39
Hotplate - LP54 

Oven - LP52 11.8 x 11.8
(1) Oven 
26.5 × 26 

× 14   
36 × 32.6

x 56.4
39.2 x 41.9 

x 41.3 406 lbs. 561 lbs.

C-RO8B-NG / LP 8 310,000 / 
310,000 32,000

(2) Ovens
Each - 27,000 /

 (2) Ovens
Each - 27,000

5/10 Hotplate - NG45     
Oven - NG44

Hotplate - LP54     
Oven - LP53 11.8 x 11.8 (2) Ovens  

20 × 26 × 14
48 × 32.6

x 56.4
51.2 x 41.9 

x 41.3 547 lbs. 758 lbs.

C-RO10B-NG / LP 10 374,000 / 
374,000 32,000

(2) Ovens
Each - 27,000 /

 (2) Ovens
Each - 27,000

5 /10 Hotplate - NG45 
Oven - NG39

Hotplate - LP54
 Oven - LP52 11.8 x 11.8

(2) Ovens  
26.5 × 26 

x 14
60 × 32.6

x 56.4
63.2 x 41.9

x 41.3 739 lbs. 884 lbs.

C-RO10B-NG/LP

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-RO4B-NG/
C-RO4B-LP

C-RO6B-NG/
C-RO6B-LP

C-RO8B-NG/
C-RO8B-LP

C-RO10B-NG/
C-RO10B-LP

SIDE VIEW

24 36 48 60
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• High polished, stainless steel exterior 
• 32,000 BTU/H rating per burner
• Heavy duty cast iron removable trivets  
• Porcelain enamel over steel oven interior
• �3/4” thick polished steel griddle cooking surface  

for quick, even heating  
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• Chrome temperature knobs & oven handle
• Adjustable temperature oven knobs
• Standard with 6” casters (2x locking)

• Adjustable oven shelf 
• Oven rack (1) included with each oven
• Safety pilot oven shut-off, high limit switch
• Manual ignition of burners 
• Valve type: Pilot lit, continuously on 
• All burners and gas tubing are constructed of stainless steel 
• INFINITI BURNER® upgrade available**
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & 
  Labor Warranty

**Refer to page 94 for more information on the Infiniti Burner

RANGES WITH GRIDDLES (NATURAL GAS)
C-RO4B-12GL-NGC-RO2B-24GL-NG C-RO4B-24GL-NG C-RO6B-24GL-NG

*Total height with stainless steel back splash and top shelf
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL 
BTU

BTU 
PER 

BURNER
OVEN  
BTU/H 

GRIDDLE 
BTU/H

IN TAKE 
TUBE

PRESSURE
(W.C.)

NOZZLE NO.
NATURAL 

GAS

GRIDDLE 
WORK 

SURFACE 
W X D

BURNER 
WORK 

SURFACE 
W X D

NO. OF OVENS 
& INTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS 
W X D X H

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H*

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-RO2B-
24GL-NG  2 139,000 32,000 27,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000        

(1) I-Shape - 
21,000

5
(2) Hotplate - NG45   
(1) Oven - NG39   
(1) Griddle U Shape - NG42  
(1) Griddle I Shape - NG45

24 x 20.6
 Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (1) Oven 

26.5 × 26 × 14    36 × 32.6 × 56.4 39.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 463 lbs. 600 lbs.

C-RO4B-
12GL-NG 4 176,000 32,000 27,000 (1) I-Shape - 

21,000 5
(4) Hotplate - NG45            
(1) Oven - NG39                  
(1) Griddle I Shape - NG45

12 x 20.6 
Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (1) Oven

26.5 × 26 × 14    36 × 32.6 × 56.4 39.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 437 lbs. 583 lbs.

C-RO4B-
24GL-NG 4 224,000 32,000

(2) Ovens 
/ Each - 
24,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000        

(1) I-Shape - 
21,000

5
(4) Hotplate - NG45
(2) Oven - NG44
(1) Griddle U Shape - NG42
 (1) Griddle I shape - NG45

 24 x 20.6
 Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (2) Ovens  

20 × 26 × 14    48 × 32.6 × 56.4 51.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 591 lbs. 803 lbs.

C-RO6B-
24GL-NG 6 294,000 32,000

(2) Ovens 
/ Each - 
27,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000         

(1) I-Shape - 
21,000

5
(6) Hotplate - NG45 
(2) Oven - NG39
 (1) Griddle U Shape - NG42  
(1) Griddle I shape - NG45

 24 x 20.6  
Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (2) Ovens

 26.5 × 26 × 14    60 × 32.6 x 56.4 63.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 734 lbs. 927 lbs.

 

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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SIDE VIEW

Three views of product（（C-RO4-12GL(NG/LG)）） 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Appendix 1．．Three views of product（（C-RO6-24GR(NG/LG)）） 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4
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BA

• High polished, stainless steel exterior 
• 32,000 BTU/H rating per burner
• Heavy duty cast iron removable trivets  
• Porcelain enamel over steel oven interior
• �3/4” thick polished steel griddle cooking surface  

for quick, even heating  
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• Chrome temperature knobs & oven handle
• Adjustable temperature oven knobs
• Standard with 6” casters (2x locking)

• Adjustable oven shelf 
• Oven rack (1) included with each oven
• Safety pilot oven shut-off, high limit switch
• Manual ignition of burners 
• Valve type: Pilot lit, continuously on 
• All burners and gas tubing are constructed of stainless steel 
• INFINITI BURNER® upgrade available**
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & 
  Labor Warranty

**Refer to page 94 for more information on the Infiniti Burner

RANGES WITH GRIDDLES (LIQUID PROPANE)
C-RO4B-12GL-LPC-RO2B-24GL-LP C-RO4B-24GL-LP C-RO6B-24GL-LP

*Total height with stainless steel back splash and top shelf
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL 
BTU

BTU 
PER 

BURNER
OVEN  
BTU/H 

GRIDDLE 
BTU/H

IN TAKE 
TUBE

PRESSURE
(W.C.)

NOZZLE NO.
LIQUID PROPANE

GRIDDLE 
WORK 

SURFACE 
W X D

BURNER 
WORK 

SURFACE 
W X D

NO. OF OVENS 
& INTERIOR 

DIMENSIONS 
W X D X H

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H*

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-RO2B-
24GL-LP  2 139,000 32,000 27,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000        

(1) I-Shape 
- 21,000

5
(2) Hotplate - LP45   
(1) Oven - LP39   
(1) Griddle U Shape - LP42  
(1) Griddle I Shape - LP45

24 x 20.6
 Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (1) Oven 

26.5 × 26 × 14    36 × 32.6 × 56.4 39.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 463 lbs. 600 lbs.

C-RO4B-
12GL-LP 4 176,000 32,000 27,000 (1) I-Shape 

- 21,000 5
(4) Hotplate - LP45            
(1) Oven - LP39                   
(1) Griddle I Shape - LP45

12 x 20.6 
Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (1) Oven

26.5 × 26 × 14    36 × 32.6 × 56.4 39.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 437 lbs. 583 lbs.

C-RO4B-
24GL-LP 4 224,000 32,000

(2) Ovens 
/ Each - 
24,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000        

(1) I-Shape 
- 21,000

5
(4) Hotplate - LP45
(2) Oven - LP44
(1) Griddle U Shape - LP42
 (1) Griddle I shape - LP45

 24 x 20.6
 Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (2) Ovens  

20 × 26 × 14    48 × 32.6 × 56.4 51.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 591 lbs. 803 lbs.

C-RO6B-
24GL-LP 6 294,000 32,000

(2) Ovens 
/ Each - 
27,000

(1) U-Shape 
- 27,000         

(1) I-Shape 
- 21,000

5
(6) Hotplate - LP45 
(2) Oven - LP39
 (1) Griddle U Shape - LP42  
(1) Griddle I shape - LP45

 24 x 20.6  
Left Side  11.8 x 11.8 (2) Ovens

 26.5 × 26 × 14    60 × 32.6 x 56.4 63.2 x 41.9 
x 41.3 734 lbs. 927 lbs.

 

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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SIDE VIEW

Three views of product（（C-RO4-12GL(NG/LG)）） 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Appendix 1．．Three views of product（（C-RO6-24GR(NG/LG)）） 
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C-HP-2B-12 C-HP-4B-24 C-HP-6B-36

• Heavy duty cast iron removable trivets
• 32,000 BTU manually controlled burners
• Removable, full width slide out waste tray
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• High polished, stainless steel exterior and chrome temperature knobs
• (4) adjustable stainless steel feet
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• INFINITI BURNER® upgrade available**
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

**Refer to page 94 for more information on the Infiniti Burner

HOT PLATES

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER  - 

NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE TYPE TOP PLATE SIZE

W X D X H
EXTERIOR

DIMENSIONS
W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-HP-2B-12 2 64,000 32,000 4 /10 #43 / #53 Manual Pilot Light (2) 11.8 x 11.8 12 x 27.6 
x 13.1

15 x 29.9 
x 16.5 56 lbs. 80 lbs.

C-HP-4B-24 4 128,000 32,000 4 /10 #43 / #53 Manual Pilot Light (4) 11.8 x 11.8 24 x 27.6 
x 13.1

26.8 x 29.9 
x 16.5 97 lbs. 125 lbs.

C-HP-6B-36 6 192,000 32,000 4 /10 #43 / #53 Manual Pilot Light (6) 11.8 x 11.8 36 x 27.6 
x 13.1

38.6 x 29.9 
x 16.5 137 lbs. 180 lbs.

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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BA

C-SPS-1-18 C-SPS-2-18

• Heavy duty cast iron removable trivets
• 40,000 BTU manually controlled burners
• Bottom extra storage area
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• High polished, stainless steel exterior and chrome temperature knobs
• (4) adjustable stainless steel feet
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• INFINITI BURNER® upgrade available**
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

**Refer to page 94 for more information on the Infiniti Burner

STOCK POT STOVES

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER  - 

NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE

TYPE
TOP PLATE

SIZE
W X D

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-SPS-1-18 2 80,000 40,000 4 /10 #32 / #49 Manual Pilot Light (1) 17.8 
x 20.9

18 x 20.9 
x 22.8

20.9 x 24.8 
x 25.2 106 lbs. 119 lbs.

C-SPS-2-18 4 160,000 40,000 4 /10 #32 / #49 Manual Pilot Light (2) 17.8 
x 20.9

18 x 41.7 
x 22.8

20.9 x 45.7 
x 25.2 202 lbs. 222 lbs.

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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C-CR24 C-CR36 C-CR48

• Reversible heavy duty cast iron cooking grates with angled sides for flat or sloped positions
• Cast iron grates underneath cooking grates to support char-rocks and proper airflow
• Manually controlled cooking zones
• 35,000 BTU per “U” shape burner
• Removable, full width slide out waste tray
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• High polished, stainless steel exterior and chrome temperature knobs
• (4) adjustable stainless steel feet
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

CHAR-ROCK BROILERS

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER 
NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE

TYPE
WORKING

AREA
W X D

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-CR24 2 70,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 23.9 x 20.2 24 x 27.6 
x 15.2

26.8 x 29.9 
x 18.2 137 lbs. 168 lbs.

C-CR36 3 105,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 35.7 x 20.2 36 x 27.6 
x 15.2

38.6 x 29.9 
x 18.2 183 lbs. 238 lbs.

C-CR48 4 140,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 47.9 x 20.2 48 x 27.6 
x 15.2

50.8 x 29.9 
x 18.2 243 lbs. 313 lbs.

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

C-RB24 C-RB36 C-RB48

• Reversible heavy duty cast iron cooking grates with angled sides for flat or sloped positions
• Manually controlled cooking zones
• 35,000 BTU per “U” shape burner
• Removable, full width slide out waste tray
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• High polished, stainless steel exterior and chrome temperature knobs
• (4) adjustable stainless steel feet
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

RADIANT BROILERS

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER  - 

NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE

TYPE
WORKING

AREA
W X D

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-RB24 2 70,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 23.9 x 20.2 24 x 27.6 
x 15.2

26.8 x 29.9 
x 18.2 114 lbs. 147 lbs.

C-RB36 3 105,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 35.7 x 20.2 36 x 27.6 
x 15.2

38.6 x 29.9 
x 18.2 161 lbs. 205 lbs.

C-RB48 4 140,000 35,000 4 /10 #36 / #50 Manual Pilot Light 47.9 x 20.2 48 x 27.6 
x 15.2

50.8 x 29.9 
x 18.2 205 lbs. 257 lbs.

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4

& CSA STD 1.8b-2009(2011)

BA

• Stainless steel exterior and interior
• Dual valve controls for left and right-side
   independent operation
• Two (2) 21,500 BTU high efficiency
   ceramic infrared burners and standby
   pilots – totals 43,000 BTUs
• 1 Minute pre-heat time
• 4 position rack adjustments on 
  Salamander Broiler

• One(1) removable broiler chrome rack
• Range mount kit for 36” range available upon                      	
   request*
• Manual ignition of burners   
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Years Parts
  & Labor Warranty

SALAMANDER BROILERS
C-SM-36-NG/LP

Optional wall mount bracket part # 1988-54
*Part Number: 1759-1562 - Connecting Rod for Salamander/Cheesmelter
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

MODEL BURNERS GAS 
SPECS

TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP

BTU PER 
BURNER  - 

NG / LP

INTAKE TUBE 
PRESSURE 

(W.C.) NG / LP
NOZZLE NO. 

- NG / LP
CONTROL
METHOD

CONTROL
VALVE 
TYPE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H

INTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-SM-36-NG 2 NG 43,000 21,500 5  NG47
Independent 

Manual 
Control

Pilot
Light 36 × 18 × 17.3 31.8 x 15.2 

x 4
40 x 24.6 

x 25.4 144 lbs. 168 lbs.

C-SM-36-LP 2 LP 43,000 21,500 10 LP54
Independent 

Manual 
Control

Pilot
Light 36 × 18 × 17.3 31.8 x 15.2 

x 4
40 x 24.6 

x 25.4 144 lbs. 168 lbs.

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
11b-2009 (2011), NSF.ANSI STD 4
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• Stainless steel exterior and interior
• Dual valve controls for left and right-side
  independent operation
• Two (2) 21,500 BTU high efficiency
  ceramic infrared burners and standby 
  pilots – totals 43,000 BTUs
• Removable broiler rack and crumb catcher
• Range mount kit for 36” range available upon request*

• Manual ignition of burners  
• Natural gas or liquid propane configuration 
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Years Parts
  & Labor Warranty

CHEESEMELTERS

C-CM-36-NG/LP

MODEL BURNERS GAS 
SPECS

TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP

BTU PER 
BURNER  - 

NG / LP

INTAKE TUBE 
PRESSURE 

(W.C.) NG / LP
NOZZLE NO. 

- NG / LP
CONTROL
METHOD

CONTROL
VALVE 
TYPE

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H

INTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-CM-36-NG 2 NG 43,000 21,500 5  NG47
Independent 

Manual 
Control

Pilot
Light 36 × 18 × 17.3 31.5 x 15.5 

x 8.3
40 x 24.6 

x 25.4 95 lbs. 120 lbs.

C-CM-36-LP 2 LP 43,000 21,500 10 LP54
Independent 

Manual 
Control

Pilot
Light 36 × 18 × 17.3 31.5 x 15.5 

x 8.3
40 x 24.6 

x 25.4 95 lbs. 120 lbs.

Optional wall mount bracket part # 1988-54
*Part Number: 1759-1562 - Connecting Rod for Salamander/Cheesmelter
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to 

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER  
NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE TYPE

GRIDDLE PLATE
WORKING AREA

W X D X H

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS 

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-G24 2 60,000 30,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 23.9 x 19.9
x .75

24 x 28.6
 x 15.2

26.8 x 31.1 
x 18.2 161 lbs. 195 lbs.

C-G36 3 90,000 30,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 35.7 x 19.9
 x .75

36 x 28.6 
x 15.2

38.6 x 31.1 
x 18.2 232 lbs. 281 lbs.

C-G48 4 120,000 30,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 47.9 x 19.9 
x .75

48 x 28.6 
x 15.2

51.6 x 32.7 
x 18.2 295 lbs. 416 lbs.

C-G24 C-G36 C-G48

• Manually controlled
• 3/4” thick on the griddle plate polished steel cooking surface for quick, even heating
• 30,000 BTU per “U” shape burner
• Large 20” deep cooking surface
• Removable slide out waste tray
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• (4) High polished, adjustable, stainless steel feet
• Stainless steel grease trough with wide opening for easy cleaning
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

GRIDDLES

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to ANSI STD Z83 
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BA

MODEL BURNERS TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER 
NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE PRES-
SURE (W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE TYPE

GRIDDLE PLATE
WORKING AREA

W X D X H

EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS  

W X D X H

PACKAGED 
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-G24T 2 50,000 25,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 23.9 x 19.9 x 1 24 x 28.6 
x 15.2

26.8 x 31.1 
x 18.2 161 lbs. 195 lbs.

C-G36T 3 75,000 25,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 35.7 x 19.9 x 1 36 x 28.6 
x 15.2

38.6 x 31.1 
x 18.2 232 lbs. 281 lbs.

C-G48T 4 100,000 25,000 4/10 #37 / #51 Manual Pilot Light 47.9 x 19.9 x 1 48 x 28.6 
x 15.2

51.6 x 32.7 
x 18.2 295 lbs. 416 lbs.

C-G24T C-G36T C-G48T

• Thermostatically controlled
• 1” thick on the griddle plate polished steel cooking surface for quick, even heating
• 25,000 BTU per “U” shape burner
• Large 20” deep cooking surface
• Removable slide out waste tray
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• (4) High polished, adjustable, stainless steel feet
• Stainless steel grease trough with wide opening for easy cleaning
• Comes standard as Natural Gas with L.P orifice kit for in-field conversion
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 2 Year Parts & Labor Warranty

THERMOSTATIC GRIDDLES

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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Conforms to NSF 7 Foodservice
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• �Electro-mechanical thermostat for adjusting  
temperature within a range of 200°F to 400°F

• 34,000 BTU (NG) and 30,000 BTU (LP) per burner
• Beautiful ergonomic design and easy to clean
• All stainless steel tank & cabinetry
• Removable basket hanger for cleaning purposes
• Manual pilot ignition
• Auto reset high limit control for high temperatures

• Cooling zone inside the fryer tank
• Twin nickel chrome plated wire mesh baskets 
   with blue plastic coated handles
• Built in flue deflector
• Full port drain within valve
• Standard with 6” casters (2x Locking)
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 1 Year Parts
   & Labor Warranty, 5 Years Oil Tank Warranty

FRYERS
C-F40E-NG/LPC-F35E-NG/LP C-F50E-NG/LP C-F75E-NG/LP

Gas Connection: 3/4” NPT on the right
Clearance for combustible work area: 6” rear & 15” sides - Do Not Store Combustibles Underneath Unit
NOTE: Altitudes over 2,000 feet may need high latitude orifice adjustments to deliver BTU output listed

MODEL BURNERS VOLUME TOTAL BTU  
NG / LP 

BTU PER 
BURNER  
NG / LP

IN TAKE 
TUBE 

PRESSURE 
(W.C.) 

NG / LP

NOZZLE 
NO. 

NG / LP
IGNITION VALVE TYPE THERMOSTAT 

TEMP LIMIT
TEMP
LIMIT

EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H

PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS

W X D X H
WEIGHT PACKAGED

WEIGHT

C-F35E-NG / 
C-F35E-LP 

3 35 lbs. 60,000 /  
60,000

20,000 / 
20,000 2 /5 #36 / #52 Manual

Often open 
flame, 
flame 

protection

400° F 450° F 15.6 x 30.1 
x 44.4

17.7 x 33.5 
x 37.9 135 lbs. 160 lbs.

C-F40E-NG / 
C-F40E-LP

3 40 lbs. 66,000 /  
66,000

22,000 / 
22,000 4 /10 #36 / #52 Manual

Often open 
flame, 
flame 

protection

400° F 450° F 15.6 x 30.1 
x 44.4

17.7 x 33.5 
x 37.9 135 lbs. 160 lbs.

C-F50E-NG / 
C-F50E-LP

4 50 lbs. 88,000 /  
88,000

22,000 / 
22,000 4 /10 #36 / #52 Manual

Often open 
flame, 
flame

protection

400° F 450° F 15.6 x 30.1 
x 44.4

17.7 x 33.5 
x 37.9 146 lbs. 172 lbs.

C-F75E-NG / 
C-F75E-LP

5 75 lbs 110,000 /  
110,000

22,000 / 
22,000 4 /10 #36 / #52 Manual

Often open 
flame, 
flame

protection

400° F 450° F 21.1 x 30.1 
x 44.4

23.2 x 33.5 
x 37.9 166 lbs. 200 lbs.

NOTE: MIGALI® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY 
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• Cooling zone inside the fryer tank
• Twin nickel chrome plated wire mesh baskets 
   with blue plastic coated handles
• Built in flue deflector
• Full port drain within valve
• Standard with 6” casters (2x Locking)
• Accessory: optional casters upon request
• Migali Industries® Protection Plan: 1 Year Parts
   & Labor Warranty, 5 Years Oil Tank Warranty
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MIGALI® INDUSTRIES TEL: (800) 852 5292  FAX: (856) 963 3604 WEB: www.migali.com/customer-support

(2) Year Labor Warranty: Migali warrants to the original purchasers of the Migali unit sold a 2 Year Service Warranty, which 
begins at the date of registration or (90) days from the date of shipment by us, which ever is earlier. Migali reserves the right 
to service the unit only with an authorized Migali service agent. Unauthorized service of the unit is not subject to this 
warranty. The term “original purchaser” as used herein shall be deemed to mean that person, firm, association or 
corporation for whom the refrigeration unit referred to herein is originally installed at the original location; units moved or 
transferred to alternate location(s) that differ from the original registered or ship to location without pre-approval from Migali, 
will not be subject to this warranty. The Migali warranty is subject to indoor, commercial locations only; units that are 
installed at residential and/or outside locations are not included in this warranty. In addition, this warranty does not include 
units installed on food trucks, boats or any location using electricity originating from a generator.

(2) Year Parts: Migali warrants to the original purchaser the Migali unit sold and all parts thereof to be free from defects in 
material or workmanship, under normal use and service for a period of 2 years, from the date of registration, or (27) months 
from the date of shipment by us, whichever is earlier. Our obligation under this warranty shall be limited to repairing or 
replacing F.O.B. factory any of such product which proves thus defective and which our examination shall disclose to our 
satisfaction to be defective. Transportation Charges for Warranty Parts are to be prepaid by Claimant. Any part returned to 
Migali under the terms of this warranty must be accompanied by a record of the cabinet model number, serial number, return 
authorization number, and such return shall be on the basis of transportation charges prepaid.

(5)Years Compressor: Migali warrants the hermetically sealed compressor for (5) years, not to exceed (63) months from 
the date of shipment from our plant, provided, upon receipt of the compressor, manufacturer examination shows the sealed 
compressor to be defective. This extended warranty does not apply to any electrical controls, accumulator, starting 
components or wiring harness, which items are covered by the parts warranty listed above. Transportation Charges for 
Warranty Compressor are to be prepaid by claimant. The compressor warranty is valid for (1) compressor per refrigeration 
unit. Migali reserves the right to void this warranty due to the following: (A) Improper operation due to low voltage conditions, 
inadequate wiring, and accidents or damages that are not manufacturing defects. These are strictly the responsibility of the 
purchaser. (B) Condenser coils must be cleaned at regular intervals or at least once per month. Failure to do so can cause 
compressor malfunction and/or clogged capillary tubes which will void the warranty. (C) These units must operate in normal 
ambient conditions, temperatures of 90° F and 55% relative humidity or less. Overheating due to excessively hot 
environments may void this warranty. (D) These units are for indoor use only. No claims can be made against this warranty 
for loss of product. This contract does not apply outside the limits of the USA or Canada, nor does it apply to any part which 
has been subject to misuse , neglect, alternation, accident, or to any damage caused by transportation, flood, fire or the acts 
of God. Labor costs are not included with the compressor warranty unless the compressor failure occurs within the 
guidelines outlined in the (1) Year Labor Warranty section listed above.

These warranties are in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or implied, and all other obligations or liabilities on our part, 
and we we neither assume nor authorize any other person to assume for us any other obligation or liability in connection 
with the sale of said refrigeration units or any part thereof. This warranty shall not be assignable and shall be honored only 
in so far as the original purchaser.

MIGALI ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR OTHER DAMAGES INCLUDING, 
BUT NOT LIMITED TO LOSS OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY, LOSS OF PROFITS OR REVENUE, LOSS OF THE UNIT, 
LOSS OF STORED PRODUCT, LOSS OF TIME, OR INCONVENIENCE. WARRANTIES ARE VALID FOR MIGALI BRAND 
EQUIPMENT ONLY. WARRANTIES ARE NOT VALID UNLESS THE PURCHASED ITEM AND CORRESPONDING 
INVOICE IS PAID IN FULL ACCORDING TO MIGALI TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All Warranty Service Calls must be Pre-approved by Migali® prior to contracting service agents or purchasing over-the-
counter parts for reimbursement.

YOU MUST REGISTER YOUR MIGALI PURCHASE FOR THIS WARRANTY TO BEGIN.                                                   
GO TO www.migali.com/warranty-information TO REGISTER NOW. 

. 

Refrigeration Warranty Protection Plan
Effective 3/1/2020

Page 1 of 2

(2)
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THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE COVERED UNDER THE MIGALI® PROTECTION PLAN 

Compressor: 
Hermetically Sealed Compressor 

Parts: 
Compressor starting components (Capacitor, Overload & Relay), Evaporator and Condenser Coils, Evaporator
and Condenser Motors, Fan Blades, Drier Filter, Capillary Tubes, Expansion Valves, Thermostats, Control Boards, Relays, 
Temperature Displays, Timers, Freon Leaks, Refrigerants including 404a, 134a, R600 and R290 (limit to the full charge amount 
(oz) listed on the model serial tag), Electrical Wires, Relays, Terminal Blocks, Drain Lines, Drain Line Heater Wires, Condensate 
Heating Elements, Evaporator Defrost Rods or any defective parts relating to the refrigeration system. 

Labor: 
Service necessary for the malfunctioning of any parts or systems listed above under normal operating conditions to be reimbursed 
according to Migali Labor Guideline Form which includes service travel up to 75 miles. 

Freight: 
UPS freight charges will be prepaid by Migali if the defective compressors or parts are diagnosed as 
defective within (2) years, i.e. (730) days of the warranty registration date. Migali pays UPS ground charges only. All
other expedited freight charges are the responsibility of the owner/operator. 

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE NOT COVERED UNDER THE MIGALI® PROTECTION PLAN 

Compressor: 
Compressor or compressor parts deemed defective through improper maintenance and cleaning, incorrect or low voltages, GFI 
related and electrical surge issues, failures due to running a unit off a generator, or improper installation of the refrigeration unit. 

Parts: 
Door gaskets, door or lid handles, glass doors, body of the refrigeration unit, casters, door or lid hinges, door opening breaker 
caps, breakage of any parts due to improper use such as standing on the refrigerator or mishandling damages, failed electronics 
and controllers due to electrical surges or water damage from an outside source. Migali will not be held responsible for defective 
add-on accessories manufactured by a 3rd party not provided by Migali. 

Labor: 
Water, condensation or humidity inside or outside of the unit (unless service agent deems failure due to defective heating 
element, heater wire or broken evaporator pan), clogged evaporator drains, re-adjusting of leveling of unit, iced-up evaporator coil 
due to temperature controller set too low or improperly, adjusting temperature control settings, replacing damaged controllers from 
incorrect electrical installation or damages from from an outside water source, problems caused by improper installation, low 
voltage due to unit running off an extension cord or multiple appliances plugged into one outlet, electrical fuses tripping due to 
GFI’s, malfunctioning unit due to improper amperage/voltage for the specific refrigeration model, cutting the factory installed plug, 
temperature issues due to dirty condenser, overstocking of interior, restrictions of airflow inside or outside of the refrigeration unit, 
excessive heat exceeding 90° F/ 55% relative humidity, direct heat from cooking equipment affecting the refrigeration units 
performance. Glass door models installed at elevations over 5,000 ft above sea level are not covered under this warranty. For 
remote areas, a service tech that travels in excess of 75 miles one way may be subject to additional travel fees at Migali’s 
discretion.

Stored Product & Loss of Revenue:  
MIGALI® ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR OTHER DAMAGES INCLUDING, BUT 
NOT LIMITED TO LOSS OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY, LOSS OF PROFITS OR REVENUE, LOSS OF THE UNIT, LOSS OF 
STORED PRODUCT, LOSS OF TIME, OR INCONVENIENCE.

Freight: 
UPS freight charges must be paid by the owner/operator if any parts or compressors are diagnosed as defective (2) years, i.e. 
(730) days after the registration date.

FOR SERVICE CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-852-5292
or SUBMIT A CLAIM ONLINE @ www.migali.com/warranty-claims
SERVICE FOR LABOR WARRANTY MAY TAKE UP TO 72 HOURS 
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Commercial Gas Fryers

(1) Year Labor Warranty: Migali warrants to the original purchasers of the Migali unit sold a 1 Year Service Warranty, which
begins at the date of registration or (90) days from the date of shipment by us, which ever is earlier. Migali reserves the right
to service the unit only with an authorized Migali service agent. Unauthorized service of the unit is not subject to this
warranty. The term “original purchaser” as used herein shall be deemed to mean that person, firm, association or
corporation for whom the cooking appliance referred to herein is originally installed at the original location; units moved or
transferred to alternate location(s) that differ from the original registered or ship to location without pre-approval from Migali,
will not be subject to this warranty. The Migali warranty is subject to indoor, commercial locations only; units that are
installed at residential and/or outside locations are not included in this warranty.

(1) Year Parts Warranty: Migali warrants to the original purchaser the Migali unit sold and all parts thereof to be free from
defects in material or workmanship, under normal use and service for a period of 1 year, from the date of registration, or (15)
months from the date of shipment by us, whichever is earlier. Our obligation under this warranty shall be limited to repairing
or replacing F.O.B. factory any of such product which proves thus defective and which our examination shall disclose to our
satisfaction to be defective. Transportation Charges for Warranty Parts are to be prepaid by Claimant. Any part returned to
Migali under the terms of this warranty must be accompanied by a record of the model number, serial number, return
authorization number, and such return shall be on the basis of transportation charges prepaid.

(5)Year Fryer Tank Warranty: Migali warrants that the all stainless steel fryer tank will be free from defects for (5) years. If a
leak occurs under normal use within the first year, the entire fryer will be replaced. Leaks that occur in the following (4) years
after the effective registered start date will receive a replacement fryer tank at no charge. Labor and shipping costs will be
the responsibility of the end-user.

Commercial Gas Cooking Equipment

(2) Year Labor Warranty: Migali warrants to the original purchasers of the Migali unit sold a 2 Year Service Warranty, which
begins at the date of registration or (90) days from the date of shipment by us, which ever is earlier. Migali reserves the right
to service the unit only with an authorized Migali service agent. Unauthorized service of the unit is not subject to this
warranty. The term “original purchaser” as used herein shall be deemed to mean that person, firm, association or
corporation for whom the cooking appliance referred to herein is originally installed at the original location; units moved or
transferred to alternate location(s) that differ from the original registered or ship to location without pre-approval from Migali,
will not be subject to this warranty. The Migali warranty is subject to indoor, commercial locations only; units that are
installed at residential and/or outside locations are not included in this warranty.

(2) Year Parts Warranty: Migali warrants to the original purchaser the Migali unit sold and all parts thereof to be free from
defects in material or workmanship, under normal use and service for a period of 2 years, from the date of registration, or
(27) months from the date of shipment by us, whichever is earlier. Our obligation under this warranty shall be limited to
repairing or replacing F.O.B. factory any of such product which proves thus defective and which our examination shall
disclose to our satisfaction to be defective. Transportation Charges for Warranty Parts are to be prepaid by Claimant. Any
part returned to Migali under the terms of this warranty must be accompanied by a record of the model number, serial
number, return authorization number, and such return shall be on the basis of transportation charges prepaid.

These warranties are in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or implied, and all other obligations or liabilities on our part,
and we we neither assume nor authorize any other person to assume for us any other obligation or liability in connection
with the sale of said cooking appliances or any part thereof. This warranty shall not be assignable and shall be honored only
in so far as the original purchaser.

MIGALI ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR OTHER DAMAGES INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO LOSS 
OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY, LOSS OF PROFITS OR REVENUE, LOSS OF THE UNIT, LOSS OF FOOD PRODUCT, LOSS OF TIME, OR 
INCONVENIENCE. WARRANTIES ARE VALID FOR MIGALI BRAND EQUIPMENT ONLY. WARRANTIES ARE NOT VALID UNLESS THE PURCHASED 
ITEM AND CORRESPONDING INVOICE IS PAID IN FULL ACCORDING TO MIGALI TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All Warranty Service Calls must be Pre-approved by Migali® prior to contracting service agents or purchasing over-the-counter parts for reimbursement.

Cooking Warranty Protection Plan
Effective 3/1/2020
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THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE COVERED UNDER THE MIGALI® PROTECTION PLAN 

Fryer Tank: 
Under normal usage, a brand new fryer will be replaced if there is a leak inside the tank within the first year of installation. A new 
fryer tank will be replaced if there is a leak inside the tank in the proceeding (4) years after the date of registration. 

Parts: 
Cooking equipment gas tubes, burners, orifices, thermostats and high temperature limit controls that are defective under normal 
use. 

Labor: 
Service necessary for the malfunctioning of any parts or systems listed above under normal operating conditions to be reimbursed 
according to Migali Labor Guideline Form which includes service travel up to 75 miles. 

Freight: 
UPS freight charges will be prepaid by Migali if the defective parts are diagnosed as 
defective within (2) years, i.e. (730) days of the warranty registration date. Migali pays UPS ground charges only. All
other expedited freight charges are the responsibility of the owner/operator. 

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE NOT COVERED UNDER THE MIGALI® PROTECTION PLAN 

Fryer Tank: 
A fryer tank leak due to the improper installation, operation or maintenance. 

Parts: 
Chrome metal casted cooking knobs, cooking equipment cabinetry, cast iron cooking grates and plates. 

Labor: 
Service necessary for the malfunctioning of any parts or systems listed above under abnormal operating conditions, improper 
installation and/or maintenance is not covered under this warranty. For remote areas, a service tech that travels in excess of 75 
miles one way may be subject to additional travel fees at Migali’s discretion.

Stored Product & Loss of Revenue:  
MIGALI® ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR OTHER DAMAGES INCLUDING, BUT 
NOT LIMITED TO LOSS OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY, LOSS OF PROFITS OR REVENUE, LOSS OF THE UNIT, LOSS OF 
FOOD PRODUCT, LOSS OF TIME, OR INCONVENIENCE.

Freight: 
UPS freight charges must be paid by the owner/operator if any parts diagnosed as defective (2) years, i.e. (730) days after the 
registration date.

YOU MUST REGISTER YOUR MIGALI PURCHASE FOR THIS WARRANTY TO BEGIN.                                                           
GO TO www.migali.com/warranty-information TO REGISTER NOW. 

FOR SERVICE CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-852-5292
PLEASE HAVE THE MODEL & SERIAL NUMBER IN HAND

SERVICE FOR LABOR WARRANTY MAY TAKE UP TO 72 HOURS 
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